
 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 761 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282258  ARDE JAYAWANT  MAHADEV MAHESHWARI                            

 

    64          16           67          13           58          11           61            25  

    10          14            9          12            9          12            9            30             P             420 

    74          30           76          25           67          23           70            55 

   4 B  8  32  1 C  7   7   4 A  9  36  1 D  6   6   4 C  7  28  1 E  5   5   3 B  8  24    6 D  6  36     24  174   7.25 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.00  ; SEM-II: 5.00  ; SEM-III: 5.61  ; SEM-IV: 4.87  ; SEM-V: 6.32  ; SEM-VI: 5.93  ; SEM-VII: 5.63  ;   CGPI:  5.68 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 27    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 25    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 27 

   MARKS: SEM-I:382/750; SEM-II:374/750; SEM-III:459/825; SEM-IV:412/850; SEM-V:437/750; SEM-VI:493/875; SEM-VII:405/775;  TOTAL: 3382/6225 (54.33%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282259  BAGWE NINAD DNYANESHWAR NILAM                                

 

    67          17           70          16           61          14           64            30  

    10          14           16          18           12          15           15            32             P             471 

    77          31           86          34           73          29           79            62 

   4 A  9  36  1 C  7   7   4 O 10  40  1 C  7   7   4 B  8  32  1 D  6   6   3 A  9  27    6 C  7  42     24  197   8.21 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.13  ; SEM-IV: 5.30  ; SEM-V: 6.48  ; SEM-VI: 6.31  ; SEM-VII: 6.63  ;   CGPI:  6.34 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:369/725; SEM-IV:476/900; SEM-V:560/950; SEM-VI:526/900; SEM-VII:468/775;  TOTAL: 2870/4900 (58.57%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282260 /BAMANE SAMRADNYEE DHONDU SANGEETA                            

 

    64          22           77          23           58          22           64            46  

    19          23           18          23           19          23           17            47             P             565 

    83          45           95          46           77          45           81            93 

   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 A  9  36  1 O 10  10   3 O 10  30    6 O 10  60     24  236   9.83 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.83  ; SEM-IV: 6.70  ; SEM-V: 7.41  ; SEM-VI: 7.19  ; SEM-VII: 7.93  ;   CGPI:  7.63 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:464/725; SEM-IV:573/900; SEM-V:649/950; SEM-VI:608/925; SEM-VII:550/775;  TOTAL: 3409/4925 (69.22%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 762 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282261  BARDE ASAD RIYAZ HUSNA                                       

 

    61          20           74          19           58          21           70            42  

    16          20           19          21           15          20           13            45             P             534 

    77          40           93          40           73          41           83            87 

   4 A  9  36  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 B  8  32  1 O 10  10   3 O 10  30    6 O 10  60     24  228   9.50 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.52  ; SEM-IV: 5.41  ; SEM-V: 6.74  ; SEM-VI: 6.58  ; SEM-VII: 6.15  ;   CGPI:  6.62 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:396/725; SEM-IV:479/900; SEM-V:600/950; SEM-VI:517/900; SEM-VII:429/775;  TOTAL: 2955/4900 (60.31%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282262 /BERDE SWARALI SUJAY MADHAVI                                  

 

    58          21           70          18           48          13           61            42  

    16          21           19          21           15          16           13            43             P             495 

    74          42           89          39           63          29           74            85 

   4 B  8  32  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 A  9   9   4 C  7  28  1 D  6   6   3 B  8  24    6 O 10  60     24  209   8.71 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.83  ; SEM-IV: 5.91  ; SEM-V: 6.22  ; SEM-VI: 6.31  ; SEM-VII: 5.93  ;   CGPI:  6.46 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:404/725; SEM-IV:518/900; SEM-V:570/950; SEM-VI:455/900; SEM-VII:419/775;  TOTAL: 2861/4900 (58.39%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282263  BHUSANE VIRAJ ASHOK AKSHATA                                  

 

    51          20           67          20           54          18           38            38  

    11          17           17          20           11          15           14            40             P             451 

    62          37           84          40           65          33           52            78 

   4 C  7  28  1 B  8   8   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 C  7  28  1 C  7   7   3 D  6  18    6 A  9  54     24  193   8.04 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.39  ; SEM-IV: 4.70  ; SEM-V: 5.70  ; SEM-VI: 5.77  ; SEM-VII: 6.81  ;   CGPI:  5.90 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:322/725; SEM-IV:427/900; SEM-V:518/950; SEM-VI:479/900; SEM-VII:469/775;  TOTAL: 2666/4900 (54.41%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 763 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282264  BOGIREDDY VIRENDRA NAGIREDDY NAGENDRAMMA                     

 

    51          21           64          24           51          22           38            45  

    17          21           18          23           18          22           16            46             P             497 

    68          42           82          47           69          44           54            91 

   4 C  7  28  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 C  7  28  1 O 10  10   3 D  6  18    6 O 10  60     24  204   8.50 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.96  ; SEM-IV: 6.11  ; SEM-V: 6.85  ; SEM-VI: 7.12  ; SEM-VII: 7.41  ;   CGPI:  6.84 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:374/725; SEM-IV:538/900; SEM-V:617/950; SEM-VI:590/900; SEM-VII:514/775;  TOTAL: 3130/4900 (63.88%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282265  BORKAR AVINASH KISAN KAVITA                                  

 

    67          21           74          24           64          21           74            47  

    13          18           17          23           18          21           17            47             P             566 

    80          39           91          47           82          42           91            94 

   4 O 10  40  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   3 O 10  30    6 O 10  60     24  239   9.96 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.43  ; SEM-IV: 5.74  ; SEM-V: 6.70  ; SEM-VI: 6.58  ; SEM-VII: 7.81  ;   CGPI:  7.02 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:395/725; SEM-IV:509/900; SEM-V:580/950; SEM-VI:540/900; SEM-VII:544/775;  TOTAL: 3134/4900 (63.96%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282266 /BULLU MANASI JAYANT SUVARNA                                  

 

    64          20           70          19           64          20           67            40  

    10          16            9          15           16          20           13            45             P             508 

    74          36           79          34           80          40           80            85 

   4 B  8  32  1 B  8   8   4 A  9  36  1 C  7   7   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   3 O 10  30    6 O 10  60     24  223   9.29 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.28  ; SEM-II: 5.81  ; SEM-III: 5.57  ; SEM-IV: 4.73  ; SEM-V: 6.11  ; SEM-VI: 5.81  ; SEM-VII: 6.11  ;   CGPI:  6.05 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

   MARKS: SEM-I:390/750; SEM-II:415/750; SEM-III:456/725; SEM-IV:399/850; SEM-V:537/950; SEM-VI:489/900; SEM-VII:434/775;  TOTAL: 3628/6350 (57.13%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 764 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282267  CHALKE ROSHAN PRADEEP PRATIMA                                

 

    67          20           74          19           64          21           70            40  

    15          19           17          20           18          22           13            42             P             541 

    82          39           91          39           82          43           83            82 

   4 O 10  40  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   3 O 10  30    6 O 10  60     24  238   9.92 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.81  ; SEM-II: 5.41  ; SEM-III: 6.83  ; SEM-IV: 7.04  ; SEM-V: 6.70  ; SEM-VI: 6.85  ; SEM-VII: 6.74  ;   CGPI:  6.87 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

   MARKS: SEM-I:426/750; SEM-II:393/750; SEM-III:463/725; SEM-IV:585/900; SEM-V:598/950; SEM-VI:573/900; SEM-VII:455/775;  TOTAL: 4034/6400 (63.03%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282268  CHAUGULE AMAR GAJANAN SANJIVANI                              

 

    64          20           70          17           61          16           67            40  

    12          18           16          18           15          17           13            45             P             509 

    76          38           86          35           76          33           80            85 

   4 A  9  36  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 B  8   8   4 A  9  36  1 C  7   7   3 O 10  30    6 O 10  60     24  226   9.42 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.00  ; SEM-II: 5.69  ; SEM-III: 5.00  ; SEM-IV: 5.21  ; SEM-V: 5.12  ; SEM-VI: 5.64  ; SEM-VII: 5.70  ;   CGPI:  5.80 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 25    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 27 

   MARKS: SEM-I:393/750; SEM-II:410/750; SEM-III:425/725; SEM-IV:429/850; SEM-V:368/750; SEM-VI:475/875; SEM-VII:410/775;  TOTAL: 3419/6125 (55.82%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282269  DESHMUKH SAURABH SHANTARAM SHIVANI                           

 

    64          21           70          15           64          17           54            32  

    14          19           14          16            9          14           13            35             P             471 

    78          40           84          31           73          31           67            67 

   4 A  9  36  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 C  7   7   4 B  8  32  1 C  7   7   3 C  7  21    6 C  7  42     24  195   8.13 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.25  ; SEM-IV: 5.60  ; SEM-V: 5.60  ; SEM-VI: 5.00  ; SEM-VII: 5.26  ;   CGPI:  5.76 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 25    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:440/875; SEM-IV:443/850; SEM-V:392/750; SEM-VI:445/875; SEM-VII:386/775;  TOTAL: 2577/4775 (53.97%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 765 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282270  DURGE JAY UDAY URMILA                                        

 

    64          20           67          19           61          22           58            45  

    14          19           14          18           18          22           15            45             P             521 

    78          39           81          37           79          44           73            90 

   4 A  9  36  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 B  8   8   4 A  9  36  1 O 10  10   3 B  8  24    6 O 10  60     24  223   9.29 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.65  ; SEM-IV: 6.04  ; SEM-V: 7.41  ; SEM-VI: 6.85  ; SEM-VII: 7.00  ;   CGPI:  7.03 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:408/725; SEM-IV:515/900; SEM-V:639/950; SEM-VI:574/900; SEM-VII:493/775;  TOTAL: 3150/4900 (64.29%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282271  GAIKAR AMOL PANDURANG VISHAKHA                               

 

    64          20           64          15           64          12           48            30  

    11          17           15          17            9          11           11            35             P             443 

    75          37           79          32           73          23           59            65 

   4 A  9  36  1 B  8   8   4 A  9  36  1 C  7   7   4 B  8  32  1 E  5   5   3 D  6  18    6 C  7  42     24  184   7.67 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.29  ; SEM-IV: 5.08  ; SEM-V: 6.33  ; SEM-VI: 5.62  ; SEM-VII: 5.67  ;   CGPI:  5.91 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:440/825; SEM-IV:411/900; SEM-V:551/950; SEM-VI:475/900; SEM-VII:413/775;  TOTAL: 2733/5000 (54.66%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282272 /GAIKAR NEHAL NARAYAN PALLAVI                                 

 

    67          22           74          21           64          20           70            42  

    19          23           16          20           16          20           17            44             P             555 

    86          45           90          41           80          40           87            86 

   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   3 O 10  30    6 O 10  60     24  240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.15  ; SEM-II: 6.11  ; SEM-III: 6.39  ; SEM-IV: 6.62  ; SEM-V: 7.41  ; SEM-VI: 7.42  ; SEM-VII: 7.07  ;   CGPI:  7.10 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

   MARKS: SEM-I:430/750; SEM-II:429/750; SEM-III:514/875; SEM-IV:506/850; SEM-V:648/950; SEM-VI:616/925; SEM-VII:492/775;  TOTAL: 4190/6525 (64.21%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 766 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282273  GHARAT SANGRAM SANJAY SIDDHI                                 

 

    64          20           70          13           58          18           54            35  

    13          18            9          12            9          15           13            37             P             458 

    77          38           79          25           67          33           67            72 

   4 A  9  36  1 A  9   9   4 A  9  36  1 D  6   6   4 C  7  28  1 C  7   7   3 C  7  21    6 B  8  48     24  191   7.96 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.25  ; SEM-IV: 5.19  ; SEM-V: 5.44  ; SEM-VI: 5.04  ; SEM-VII: 6.15  ;   CGPI:  5.80 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 25    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:429/875; SEM-IV:440/900; SEM-V:388/750; SEM-VI:440/875; SEM-VII:437/775;  TOTAL: 2592/4825 (53.72%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282274  GHOSALKAR OMKAR SURESH SUPRIYA                               

 

    45          21           58          21           58          21           61            46  

    19          22           18          21           18          22           13            46             P             510 

    64          43           76          42           76          43           74            92 

   4 C  7  28  1 O 10  10   4 A  9  36  1 O 10  10   4 A  9  36  1 O 10  10   3 B  8  24    6 O 10  60     24  214   8.92 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.22  ; SEM-IV: 6.85  ; SEM-V: 7.37  ; SEM-VI: 6.92  ; SEM-VII: 7.85  ;   CGPI:  7.51 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:476/775; SEM-IV:574/900; SEM-V:640/950; SEM-VI:560/900; SEM-VII:541/775;  TOTAL: 3301/4950 (66.69%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282275  GOTHANKAR SUMIT RAKESH RASHMI                                

 

    64          20           70          18           61          18           64            37  

    16          20           17          19           10          15           13            38             P             500 

    80          40           87          37           71          33           77            75 

   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 B  8   8   4 B  8  32  1 C  7   7   3 A  9  27    6 A  9  54     24  218   9.08 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.89  ; SEM-II: 5.78  ; SEM-III: 5.61  ; SEM-IV: 5.44  ; SEM-V: 5.74  ; SEM-VI: 6.04  ; SEM-VII: 6.00  ;   CGPI:  6.17 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

   MARKS: SEM-I:419/750; SEM-II:406/750; SEM-III:409/725; SEM-IV:458/900; SEM-V:524/950; SEM-VI:520/900; SEM-VII:436/775;  TOTAL: 3672/6400 (57.38%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 767 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282276  HAMDULE MUSUAB MUAZZAM NILOFAR                               

 

    64          18           74          15           61          16           67            35  

    14          18           15          17           10          14           13            38             P             489 

    78          36           89          32           71          30           80            73 

   4 A  9  36  1 B  8   8   4 O 10  40  1 C  7   7   4 B  8  32  1 C  7   7   3 O 10  30    6 B  8  48     24  208   8.67 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.91  ; SEM-IV: 5.30  ; SEM-V: 6.44  ; SEM-VI: 5.77  ; SEM-VII: 5.96  ;   CGPI:  6.31 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:409/725; SEM-IV:466/900; SEM-V:565/950; SEM-VI:479/900; SEM-VII:429/775;  TOTAL: 2837/4900 (57.90%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282277  INGAVALE AKSHAY RAJENDRA NUTAN                               

 

    67          20           70          13           64          16           45            35  

    11          17            9          12           13          16           12            37             P             457 

    78          37           79          25           77          32           57            72 

   4 A  9  36  1 B  8   8   4 A  9  36  1 D  6   6   4 A  9  36  1 C  7   7   3 D  6  18    6 B  8  48     24  195   8.13 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.46  ; SEM-II: 6.30  ; SEM-III: 5.50  ; SEM-IV: 4.88  ; SEM-V: 5.44  ; SEM-VI: 5.36  ; SEM-VII: 6.22  ;   CGPI:  5.88 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 25    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 27 

   MARKS: SEM-I:394/750; SEM-II:440/750; SEM-III:477/875; SEM-IV:412/900; SEM-V:380/750; SEM-VI:448/875; SEM-VII:435/775;  TOTAL: 3443/6325 (54.43%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282278  JADHAV AKASH SHIVAJI VIMAL                                   

 

    67          21           70          21           61          21           64            45  

    11          21           17          21           17          21           16            46             P             540 

    78          42           87          42           78          42           80            91 

   4 A  9  36  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 A  9  36  1 O 10  10   3 O 10  30    6 O 10  60     24  232   9.67 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.91  ; SEM-IV: 6.13  ; SEM-V: 7.00  ; SEM-VI: 6.73  ; SEM-VII: 7.59  ;   CGPI:  7.16 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:424/725; SEM-IV:533/900; SEM-V:612/950; SEM-VI:562/900; SEM-VII:510/775;  TOTAL: 3181/4900 (64.92%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 768 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282279  JADHAV PRATHAMESH PRAKASH PRIYANKA                           

 

    67          22           70          23           64          22           51            46  

    19          23           18          23           19          24           17            46             P             554 

    86          45           88          46           83          46           68            92 

   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   3 C  7  21    6 O 10  60     24  231   9.63 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.04  ; SEM-IV: 8.07  ; SEM-V: 9.15  ; SEM-VI: 8.35  ; SEM-VII: 9.52  ;   CGPI:  8.65 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:465/725; SEM-IV:658/900; SEM-V:767/950; SEM-VI:682/900; SEM-VII:638/775;  TOTAL: 3764/4900 (76.82%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282280  JAMBHALE ADITYA ASHOK ARUNA                                  

 

    64          21           67          13           64          18           54            38  

    16          21            9          12           15          18           15            40             P             485 

    80          42           76          25           79          36           69            78 

   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 A  9  36  1 D  6   6   4 A  9  36  1 B  8   8   3 C  7  21    6 A  9  54     24  211   8.79 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.21  ; SEM-IV: 4.94  ; SEM-V: 5.20  ; SEM-VI: 5.00  ; SEM-VII: 6.00  ;   CGPI:  5.82 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 25    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:436/875; SEM-IV:416/850; SEM-V:383/750; SEM-VI:441/925; SEM-VII:424/775;  TOTAL: 2585/4825 (53.58%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282281  JOGILKAR BASIT ALI BAKHSHIMIYA NAZIRA                        

 

    61          20           74          20           58          20           61            42  

    14          19           15          19           16          19           15            45             P             518 

    75          39           89          39           74          39           76            87 

   4 A  9  36  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 A  9   9   4 B  8  32  1 A  9   9   3 A  9  27    6 O 10  60     24  222   9.25 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.74  ; SEM-IV: 6.02  ; SEM-V: 6.30  ; SEM-VI: 6.15  ; SEM-VII: 7.00  ;   CGPI:  6.72 @0.03 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:410/725; SEM-IV:531/900; SEM-V:565/950; SEM-VI:522/900; SEM-VII:466/775;  TOTAL: 3012/4900 (61.47%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 769 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282282  KADAM ANIKET PRAMOD PRIYANKA                                 

 

    67          20           70          15           58          16           70            45  

    12          18           14          16           14          17           14            47             P             513 

    79          38           84          31           72          33           84            92 

   4 A  9  36  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 C  7   7   4 B  8  32  1 C  7   7   3 O 10  30    6 O 10  60     24  221   9.21 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.82  ; SEM-IV: 4.96  ; SEM-V: 6.33  ; SEM-VI: 4.88  ; SEM-VII: 5.30  ;   CGPI:  6.04 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:471/875; SEM-IV:427/850; SEM-V:563/950; SEM-VI:522/900; SEM-VII:386/775;  TOTAL: 2882/5000 (57.64%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282283  KADAM BHUSHAN PRADIP PUSHPA                                  

 

    61          20           70          16           48          13           51            35  

    16          20           14          17            9          12           17            37             P             456 

    77          40           84          33           57          25           68            72 

   4 A  9  36  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 C  7   7   4 D  6  24  1 D  6   6   3 C  7  21    6 B  8  48     24  192   8.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.18  ; SEM-IV: 6.12  ; SEM-V: 6.32  ; SEM-VI: 6.04  ; SEM-VII: 7.19  ;   CGPI:  6.62 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 25    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:505/875; SEM-IV:480/850; SEM-V:432/750; SEM-VI:490/875; SEM-VII:484/775;  TOTAL: 2847/4775 (59.62%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282284  KADAM SAURABH DATTATREY SUSHMA                               

 

    61          20           64          16           61          13           54            40  

    18          21           13          16            9          12           11            42             P             471 

    79          41           77          32           70          25           65            82 

   4 A  9  36  1 O 10  10   4 A  9  36  1 C  7   7   4 B  8  32  1 D  6   6   3 C  7  21    6 O 10  60     24  208   8.67 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.30  ; SEM-IV: 5.81  ; SEM-V: 6.52  ; SEM-VI: 5.54  ; SEM-VII: 7.07  ;   CGPI:  6.48 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:387/725; SEM-IV:499/900; SEM-V:579/950; SEM-VI:467/900; SEM-VII:480/775;  TOTAL: 2883/4900 (58.84%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 770 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282285  KAMANE SAURABH VILAS SUREKHA                                 

 

    61          19           67          15           58          15           64            38  

    15          19           14          16           10          14           12            40             P             477 

    76          38           81          31           68          29           76            78 

   4 A  9  36  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 C  7   7   4 C  7  28  1 D  6   6   3 A  9  27    6 A  9  54     24  207   8.63 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.26  ; SEM-IV: 5.69  ; SEM-V: 6.96  ; SEM-VI: 5.81  ; SEM-VII: 5.48  ;   CGPI:  6.29 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:374/725; SEM-IV:486/900; SEM-V:586/950; SEM-VI:485/900; SEM-VII:396/775;  TOTAL: 2804/4900 (57.22%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282286  KHAN ILIYAS AMJAD RUHI                                       

 

    67          18           74          13           61          11           67            22  

    10          15           17          17            9          11           14            25             P             451 

    77          33           91          30           70          22           81            47 

   4 A  9  36  1 C  7   7   4 O 10  40  1 C  7   7   4 B  8  32  1 P  4   4   3 O 10  30    6 E  5  30     24  186   7.75 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.61  ; SEM-IV: 5.37  ; SEM-V: 6.41  ; SEM-VI: 5.96  ; SEM-VII: 6.52  ;   CGPI:  6.41 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:439/725; SEM-IV:464/900; SEM-V:552/950; SEM-VI:493/900; SEM-VII:435/775;  TOTAL: 2834/4900 (57.84%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282287  KHANDAGALE HARSHAL JAYENDRA USHA                             

 

    51          21           67          13           61          15           64            30  

    15          20            9          15            9          14            9            30             P    RLE      443 

    66          41           76          28           70          29           73            60 

   4 C  7  28  1 O 10  10   4 A  9  36  1 D  6   6   4 B  8  32  1 D  6   6   3 B  8  24    6 C  7  42     24  184   7.67 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.83  ; SEM-IV: 5.19  ; SEM-V: --    ; SEM-VI: 5.96  ; SEM-VII: 6.70  ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: --    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:363/725; SEM-IV:452/900; SEM-V: --    ; SEM-VI:488/900; SEM-VII:465/775;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 771 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282288 /KUDEKAR RASHMI SANTOSH MANALI                                

 

    67          21           74          19           64          20           70            42  

    18          22           18          20           19          22           14            44             P             554 

    85          43           92          39           83          42           84            86 

   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   3 O 10  30    6 O 10  60     24  239   9.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.37  ; SEM-II: 6.06  ; SEM-III: 6.30  ; SEM-IV: 6.50  ; SEM-V: 7.00  ; SEM-VI: 6.88  ; SEM-VII: 6.93  ;   CGPI:  6.97 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

   MARKS: SEM-I:454/750; SEM-II:418/750; SEM-III:427/725; SEM-IV:541/900; SEM-V:607/950; SEM-VI:583/900; SEM-VII:471/775;  TOTAL: 4055/6400 (63.36%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282289  MAGAR ASHITOSH SHANKAR LEENA                                 

 

    67          22           70          17           54          20           51            35  

    14          20           15          18           16          20           14            38             P             491 

    81          42           85          35           70          40           65            73 

   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 B  8   8   4 B  8  32  1 O 10  10   3 C  7  21    6 B  8  48     24  209   8.71 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.48  ; SEM-IV: 5.63  ; SEM-V: 6.22  ; SEM-VI: 6.50  ; SEM-VII: 6.00  ;   CGPI:  6.25 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:342/725; SEM-IV:495/900; SEM-V:557/950; SEM-VI:445/900; SEM-VII:430/775;  TOTAL: 2760/4900 (56.33%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282290  MAHALDAR SUFIYAN RIYAZ HANIFA                                

 

    64          21           74          17           58          18           58            38  

    17          21           16          19           15          18           13            38             P             505 

    81          42           90          36           73          36           71            76 

   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 B  8   8   4 B  8  32  1 B  8   8   3 B  8  24    6 A  9  54     24  216   9.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.48  ; SEM-IV: 6.09  ; SEM-V: 7.00  ; SEM-VI: 6.35  ; SEM-VII: 6.85  ;   CGPI:  6.79 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:397/725; SEM-IV:525/900; SEM-V:613/950; SEM-VI:530/900; SEM-VII:475/775;  TOTAL: 3045/4900 (62.14%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 772 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282291  MANDAVKAR ROHAN RAVINDRA ROHINI                              

 

    67          21           74          21           64          22           67            42  

    17          21           16          21           18          22           15            45             P             553 

    84          42           90          42           82          44           82            87 

   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   3 O 10  30    6 O 10  60     24  240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.13  ; SEM-IV: 6.20  ; SEM-V: 6.56  ; SEM-VI: 7.00  ; SEM-VII: 7.67  ;   CGPI:  7.24 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:415/725; SEM-IV:543/900; SEM-V:589/950; SEM-VI:571/900; SEM-VII:520/775;  TOTAL: 3191/4900 (65.12%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282292 /MANVAL MATHURI MORESHWAR MORESHWARI                          

 

    67          22           74          23           64          22           67            46  

    19          23           19          23           19          23           18            46             P             575 

    86          45           93          46           83          45           85            92 

   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   3 O 10  30    6 O 10  60     24  240  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.41  ; SEM-II: 6.89  ; SEM-III: 7.39  ; SEM-IV: 6.72  ; SEM-V: 7.67  ; SEM-VI: 7.50  ; SEM-VII: 8.48  ;   CGPI:  7.73 @0.02 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

   MARKS: SEM-I:509/750; SEM-II:481/750; SEM-III:481/725; SEM-IV:568/900; SEM-V:666/950; SEM-VI:619/900; SEM-VII:578/775;  TOTAL: 4477/6400 (69.95%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282293  MENDADKAR JITENDRA JANARDAN KAMAL                            

 

    67          21           70          18           64          20           70            44  

    19          22           17          20           18          21           11            46             P             548 

    86          43           87          38           82          41           81            90 

   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   3 O 10  30    6 O 10  60     24  239   9.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.63  ; SEM-II: 5.76  ; SEM-III: 6.74  ; SEM-IV: 5.35  ; SEM-V: 6.96  ; SEM-VI: 7.12  ; SEM-VII: 7.04  ;   CGPI:  6.77 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

   MARKS: SEM-I:405/750; SEM-II:411/750; SEM-III:449/725; SEM-IV:470/900; SEM-V:615/950; SEM-VI:586/900; SEM-VII:469/775;  TOTAL: 3953/6400 (61.77%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 773 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282294  MENDADKAR PRANAY YASHWANT ANITA                              

 

    64          21           74          17           64          18           67            38  

    13          18           18          20           14          18           14            40             P             518 

    77          39           92          37           78          36           81            78 

   4 A  9  36  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 B  8   8   4 A  9  36  1 B  8   8   3 O 10  30    6 A  9  54     24  221   9.21 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.89  ; SEM-II: 5.54  ; SEM-III: 6.13  ; SEM-IV: 5.87  ; SEM-V: 6.85  ; SEM-VI: 7.04  ; SEM-VII: 7.56  ;   CGPI:  6.74 @0.01 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

   MARKS: SEM-I:411/750; SEM-II:402/750; SEM-III:425/725; SEM-IV:494/900; SEM-V:590/950; SEM-VI:580/925; SEM-VII:515/775;  TOTAL: 3935/6425 (61.25%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282295  MHATRE  SANKET SANJAY SUCHITA                                

 

    64          20           70          13           58          18           58            25  

    11          17            9          15            9          12           11            30             P             440 

    75          37           79          28           67          30           69            55 

   4 A  9  36  1 B  8   8   4 A  9  36  1 D  6   6   4 C  7  28  1 C  7   7   3 C  7  21    6 D  6  36     24  178   7.42 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.50  ; SEM-II: 5.65  ; SEM-III: 5.21  ; SEM-IV: 4.62  ; SEM-V: 5.44  ; SEM-VI: 5.25  ; SEM-VII: 5.81  ;   CGPI:  5.59 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 25    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 27 

   MARKS: SEM-I:401/750; SEM-II:413/750; SEM-III:447/875; SEM-IV:398/850; SEM-V:386/750; SEM-VI:453/875; SEM-VII:412/775;  TOTAL: 3350/6275 (53.39%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282296  MHATRE AKHIL SANJAY NIRMALA                                  

 

    64          20           67          14           70          19           67            38  

    16          20           16          17           12          16           14            39             P             509 

    80          40           83          31           82          35           81            77 

   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 C  7   7   4 O 10  40  1 B  8   8   3 O 10  30    6 A  9  54     24  229   9.54 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.17  ; SEM-IV: 5.85  ; SEM-V: 6.22  ; SEM-VI: 6.15  ; SEM-VII: 6.48  ;   CGPI:  6.55 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:358/725; SEM-IV:499/900; SEM-V:560/950; SEM-VI:515/900; SEM-VII:451/775;  TOTAL: 2892/4900 (59.02%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 774 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282297  MHATRE KARAN SUDHIR UJWALA                                   

 

    67          20           74          20           64          20           64            38  

    17          21           18          21           18          21           18            40             P             541 

    84          41           92          41           82          41           82            78 

   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   3 O 10  30    6 A  9  54     24  234   9.75 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.61  ; SEM-IV: 5.93  ; SEM-V: 7.33  ; SEM-VI: 7.15  ; SEM-VII: 6.89  ;   CGPI:  7.10 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:404/725; SEM-IV:512/900; SEM-V:624/950; SEM-VI:591/900; SEM-VII:466/775;  TOTAL: 3138/4900 (64.04%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282298  MHATRE MAYUR ANANT ANITA                                     

 

    51          21           67          20           64          20           38            42  

    14          19           17          20           18          21           13            45             P             490 

    65          40           84          40           82          41           51            87 

   4 C  7  28  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   3 D  6  18    6 O 10  60     24  216   9.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.87  ; SEM-IV: 5.87  ; SEM-V: 6.26  ; SEM-VI: 6.12  ; SEM-VII: 6.44  ;   CGPI:  6.57 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:416/725; SEM-IV:499/900; SEM-V:555/950; SEM-VI:513/925; SEM-VII:454/775;  TOTAL: 2927/4925 (59.43%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282299  MOHITE PRASAD SHIVAJI SANGITA                                

 

    54          20           70          20           58          20           67            38  

    13          18           13          18           17          20           14            42             P             502 

    67          38           83          38           75          40           81            80 

   4 C  7  28  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 A  9   9   4 A  9  36  1 O 10  10   3 O 10  30    6 O 10  60     24  222   9.25 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.30  ; SEM-IV: 5.17  ; SEM-V: 6.70  ; SEM-VI: 5.96  ; SEM-VII: 6.00  ;   CGPI:  6.37 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:387/725; SEM-IV:467/900; SEM-V:585/950; SEM-VI:505/900; SEM-VII:425/775;  TOTAL: 2871/4900 (58.59%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 775 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282300  MOHITE SHUBHAM SHIVAJI SANGITA                               

 

    58          21           67          20           64          20           58            42  

    14          19           14          19           16          20           13            45             P             510 

    72          40           81          39           80          40           71            87 

   4 B  8  32  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   3 B  8  24    6 O 10  60     24  225   9.38 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.00  ; SEM-IV: 5.80  ; SEM-V: 6.63  ; SEM-VI: 6.04  ; SEM-VII: 6.30  ;   CGPI:  6.66 @0.09 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:412/725; SEM-IV:498/900; SEM-V:579/950; SEM-VI:518/900; SEM-VII:435/775;  TOTAL: 2952/4900 (60.24%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282301 /MOHITE SHWETA VITTHAL  SARITA                                

 

    61          21           64          20           54          18           54            45  

    17          21           17          20           14          17           15            46             P             504 

    78          42           81          40           68          35           69            91 

   4 A  9  36  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 C  7  28  1 B  8   8   3 C  7  21    6 O 10  60     24  213   8.88 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.57  ; SEM-IV: 6.00  ; SEM-V: 5.89  ; SEM-VI: 6.31  ; SEM-VII: 6.96  ;   CGPI:  6.59 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:395/725; SEM-IV:525/900; SEM-V:535/950; SEM-VI:534/900; SEM-VII:478/775;  TOTAL: 2971/4900 (60.63%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282302  MORE AAKASH GAUTAM VANDANA                                   

 

    64          21           67          19           54          19           48            38  

    14          19            9          15           10          12           13            41             P             463 

    78          40           76          34           64          31           61            79 

   4 A  9  36  1 O 10  10   4 A  9  36  1 C  7   7   4 C  7  28  1 C  7   7   3 C  7  21    6 A  9  54     24  199   8.29 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.18  ; SEM-IV: 5.78  ; SEM-V: 6.33  ; SEM-VI: 5.96  ; SEM-VII: 7.19  ;   CGPI:  6.60 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:418/725; SEM-IV:489/900; SEM-V:560/950; SEM-VI:503/900; SEM-VII:485/775;  TOTAL: 2918/4900 (59.55%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 776 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282303  MORE SHUBHAM PRAKASH PRANITA                                 

 

    64          20           67          13           58          18           54            30  

    11          17           13          14           15          18           12            35             P    RLE      459 

    75          37           80          27           73          36           66            65 

   4 A  9  36  1 B  8   8   4 O 10  40  1 D  6   6   4 B  8  32  1 B  8   8   3 C  7  21    6 C  7  42     24  193   8.04 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.96  ; SEM-IV: 4.81  ; SEM-V: 5.32  ; SEM-VI: 4.68  ; SEM-VII: --    ;   CGPI: -- 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 25    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: -- 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:432/725; SEM-IV:397/900; SEM-V:378/750; SEM-VI:430/875; SEM-VII:--     ;  TOTAL: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282304 /MORE SIMRAN SANTOSH NANDA                                    

 

    64          21           64          18           64          17           51            40  

    11          17           18          20           15          18           11            45             P             494 

    75          38           82          38           79          35           62            85 

   4 A  9  36  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 A  9   9   4 A  9  36  1 B  8   8   3 C  7  21    6 O 10  60     24  219   9.13 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.65  ; SEM-IV: 5.57  ; SEM-V: 5.96  ; SEM-VI: 5.69  ; SEM-VII: 6.37  ;   CGPI:  6.37 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:396/725; SEM-IV:497/900; SEM-V:549/950; SEM-VI:487/900; SEM-VII:452/775;  TOTAL: 2875/4900 (58.67%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282305 /PARANGE AISHWARYA SUDHIR SUVIDHA                             

 

    58          20           74          20           64          20           64            38  

    12          18           19          22           16          19           15            40             P             519 

    70          38           93          42           80          39           79            78 

   4 B  8  32  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 A  9   9   3 A  9  27    6 A  9  54     24  221   9.21 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.57  ; SEM-IV: 5.41  ; SEM-V: 6.48  ; SEM-VI: 6.73  ; SEM-VII: 6.89  ;   CGPI:  6.70 @0.05 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:396/725; SEM-IV:495/900; SEM-V:569/950; SEM-VI:555/900; SEM-VII:473/775;  TOTAL: 3007/4900 (61.37%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 777 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282306 /PARANGE SAKSHI VINOD SWATI                                   

 

    58          20           74          20           64          20           64            38  

    12          18           19          22           17          21           15            40             P             522 

    70          38           93          42           81          41           79            78 

   4 B  8  32  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   3 A  9  27    6 A  9  54     24  222   9.25 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.09  ; SEM-IV: 5.65  ; SEM-V: 6.26  ; SEM-VI: 6.54  ; SEM-VII: 7.15  ;   CGPI:  6.80 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:415/725; SEM-IV:506/900; SEM-V:569/950; SEM-VI:551/900; SEM-VII:486/775;  TOTAL: 3049/4900 (62.22%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282307  PATIL AJAY PRABHAKAR CHHAYA                                  

 

    64          20           67          20           58          19           58            35  

    17          20           17          21           17          20           13            38             P             504 

    81          40           84          41           75          39           71            73 

   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 A  9  36  1 A  9   9   3 B  8  24    6 B  8  48     24  217   9.04 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.57  ; SEM-IV: 5.33  ; SEM-V: 6.63  ; SEM-VI: 6.12  ; SEM-VII: 7.07  ;   CGPI:  6.61 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:388/725; SEM-IV:482/900; SEM-V:589/950; SEM-VI:510/900; SEM-VII:477/775;  TOTAL: 2950/4900 (60.20%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282308  PATIL JEEVAN GANESH SMITA                                    

 

    64          21           70          14           64          15           64            35  

    12          18           16          17           16          18            9            38             P             491 

    76          39           86          31           80          33           73            73 

   4 A  9  36  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 C  7   7   4 O 10  40  1 C  7   7   3 B  8  24    6 B  8  48     24  211   8.79 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.26  ; SEM-IV: 6.06  ; SEM-V: 6.19  ; SEM-VI: 5.50  ; SEM-VII: 6.67  ;   CGPI:  6.55 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:428/725; SEM-IV:532/900; SEM-V:544/950; SEM-VI:471/925; SEM-VII:460/775;  TOTAL: 2926/4925 (59.41%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 778 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282309  PATIL KSHITIJ SHASHIKANT YAMINI                              

 

    51          21           67          13           54          15           38            38  

    12          18           16          17           16          18           13            40             P             447 

    63          39           83          30           70          33           51            78 

   4 C  7  28  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 C  7   7   4 B  8  32  1 C  7   7   3 D  6  18    6 A  9  54     24  195   8.13 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.78  ; SEM-IV: 5.30  ; SEM-V: 5.52  ; SEM-VI: 5.31  ; SEM-VII: 5.41  ;   CGPI:  5.72 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:347/725; SEM-IV:462/900; SEM-V:504/950; SEM-VI:458/900; SEM-VII:385/775;  TOTAL: 2603/4900 (53.12%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282310  PATIL NISHANT NARAYAN NAYANA                                 

 

    67          20           74          21           61          16           58            45  

    16          20           16          21           15          17           15            45             P             527 

    83          40           90          42           76          33           73            90 

   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 A  9  36  1 C  7   7   3 B  8  24    6 O 10  60     24  227   9.46 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.35  ; SEM-IV: 6.30  ; SEM-V: 7.63  ; SEM-VI: 7.08  ; SEM-VII: 7.44  ;   CGPI:  7.36 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:437/725; SEM-IV:551/900; SEM-V:659/950; SEM-VI:575/900; SEM-VII:507/775;  TOTAL: 3256/4900 (66.45%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282311  PATIL PARESH MAHADEV ARCHANA                                 

 

    64          20           64          13           61          15           45            30  

    13          18           16          16           16          18           13            35             P             457 

    77          38           80          29           77          33           58            65 

   4 A  9  36  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 D  6   6   4 A  9  36  1 C  7   7   3 D  6  18    6 C  7  42     24  194   8.08 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.09  ; SEM-IV: 4.76  ; SEM-V: 5.70  ; SEM-VI: 5.46  ; SEM-VII: 5.93  ;   CGPI:  5.81 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:376/725; SEM-IV:427/900; SEM-V:512/950; SEM-VI:469/900; SEM-VII:432/775;  TOTAL: 2673/4900 (54.55%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 779 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282312 /PATIL RASIKA CHANDRAKANT NIRMALA                             

 

    64          20           70          20           64          17           61            40  

    12          18            9          15           17          19           13            45             P             504 

    76          38           79          35           81          36           74            85 

   4 A  9  36  1 A  9   9   4 A  9  36  1 B  8   8   4 O 10  40  1 B  8   8   3 B  8  24    6 O 10  60     24  221   9.21 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.98  ; SEM-II: 5.67  ; SEM-III: 5.57  ; SEM-IV: 5.02  ; SEM-V: 6.74  ; SEM-VI: 5.77  ; SEM-VII: 7.19  ;   CGPI:  6.36 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

   MARKS: SEM-I:428/750; SEM-II:421/750; SEM-III:467/725; SEM-IV:437/900; SEM-V:575/950; SEM-VI:500/900; SEM-VII:507/775;  TOTAL: 3839/6400 (59.98%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282313  PATIL SAMIR PANDHARINATH PRATIBHA                            

 

    67          20           64          13           58          11           51            25  

    11          17           11          13            9          12           13            30             P             425 

    78          37           75          26           67          23           64            55 

   4 A  9  36  1 B  8   8   4 A  9  36  1 D  6   6   4 C  7  28  1 E  5   5   3 C  7  21    6 D  6  36     24  176   7.33 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.00  ; SEM-II: 5.80  ; SEM-III: 5.50  ; SEM-IV: 4.77  ; SEM-V: 5.00  ; SEM-VI: 5.39  ; SEM-VII: 6.78  ;   CGPI:  5.68 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 25    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 27 

   MARKS: SEM-I:379/750; SEM-II:407/750; SEM-III:442/875; SEM-IV:391/850; SEM-V:375/750; SEM-VI:451/875; SEM-VII:459/775;  TOTAL: 3329/6275 (53.05%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282314  PATIL TEJAS MAHADEV UJAWALA                                  

 

    64          21           70          13           64          11           54            35  

    11          17           14          15            9          11           13            37             P             459 

    75          38           84          28           73          22           67            72 

   4 A  9  36  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 D  6   6   4 B  8  32  1 P  4   4   3 C  7  21    6 B  8  48     24  196   8.17 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.37  ; SEM-II: 5.41  ; SEM-III: 5.14  ; SEM-IV: 5.00  ; SEM-V: 5.24  ; SEM-VI: 4.89  ; SEM-VII: 5.22  ;   CGPI:  5.52 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 25    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 27 

   MARKS: SEM-I:389/750; SEM-II:393/750; SEM-III:446/725; SEM-IV:414/850; SEM-V:373/750; SEM-VI:444/875; SEM-VII:370/775;  TOTAL: 3288/6125 (53.68%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 780 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282315 /PAWAR KIRTI YOGESH YOGITA                                    

 

    67          22           70          20           64          20           67            40  

    17          22           16          20           18          21           14            42             P             540 

    84          44           86          40           82          41           81            82 

   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   3 O 10  30    6 O 10  60     24  240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.87  ; SEM-IV: 5.30  ; SEM-V: 5.52  ; SEM-VI: 6.19  ; SEM-VII: 6.81  ;   CGPI:  6.57 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:419/725; SEM-IV:467/900; SEM-V:515/950; SEM-VI:523/900; SEM-VII:457/775;  TOTAL: 2921/4900 (59.61%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282316  PAWAR SHUBHAM SANTAJI SUGANDHA                               

 

    67          18           70          21           64          20           67            47  

    15          18           17          21           15          19           15            47             P             541 

    82          36           87          42           79          39           82            94 

   4 O 10  40  1 B  8   8   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 A  9  36  1 A  9   9   3 O 10  30    6 O 10  60     24  233   9.71 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.04  ; SEM-IV: 5.59  ; SEM-V: 6.52  ; SEM-VI: 5.85  ; SEM-VII: 6.56  ;   CGPI:  6.53 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:372/725; SEM-IV:495/900; SEM-V:557/950; SEM-VI:482/900; SEM-VII:455/775;  TOTAL: 2902/4900 (59.22%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282317 /PAYELKAR AISHWARYA VINOD YOGITA                              

 

    64          20           70          18           61          20           42            38  

    12          17           17          19           17          20           13            42             P             490 

    76          37           87          37           78          40           55            80 

   4 A  9  36  1 B  8   8   4 O 10  40  1 B  8   8   4 A  9  36  1 O 10  10   3 D  6  18    6 O 10  60     24  216   9.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.26  ; SEM-IV: 5.57  ; SEM-V: 6.52  ; SEM-VI: 6.35  ; SEM-VII: 6.15  ;   CGPI:  6.46 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:391/725; SEM-IV:490/900; SEM-V:576/950; SEM-VI:515/900; SEM-VII:424/775;  TOTAL: 2886/4900 (58.90%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 781 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282318  SANGE DANISH ISMAIL MEHRUNNISA                               

 

    64          20           67          17           64          14           67            30  

    11          17            9          14           11          14           10            35             P             464 

    75          37           76          31           75          28           77            65 

   4 A  9  36  1 B  8   8   4 A  9  36  1 C  7   7   4 A  9  36  1 D  6   6   3 A  9  27    6 C  7  42     24  198   8.25 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.04  ; SEM-IV: 6.33  ; SEM-V: 5.70  ; SEM-VI: 6.31  ; SEM-VII: 6.30  ;   CGPI:  6.32 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:368/725; SEM-IV:537/900; SEM-V:513/950; SEM-VI:540/900; SEM-VII:443/775;  TOTAL: 2865/4900 (58.47%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282319 /SHELKE PRANALI RAJENDRA HARSHALA                             

 

    67          22           70          20           64          20           67            40  

    18          22           17          21           17          21           14            42             P             542 

    85          44           87          41           81          41           81            82 

   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   3 O 10  30    6 O 10  60     24  240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.48  ; SEM-IV: 6.22  ; SEM-V: 5.26  ; SEM-VI: 6.04  ; SEM-VII: 6.85  ;   CGPI:  6.61 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:396/725; SEM-IV:543/900; SEM-V:558/950; SEM-VI:508/900; SEM-VII:461/775;  TOTAL: 3008/4900 (61.39%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282320  SHINDE SHASHANK SANJAY VIDYA                                 

 

    64          21           70          17           61          20           58            35  

    13          18           16          18           18          21            9            38             P             497 

    77          39           86          35           79          41           67            73 

   4 A  9  36  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 B  8   8   4 A  9  36  1 O 10  10   3 C  7  21    6 B  8  48     24  208   8.67 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.61  ; SEM-IV: 5.70  ; SEM-V: 6.44  ; SEM-VI: 6.04  ; SEM-VII: 6.78  ;   CGPI:  6.53 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:401/725; SEM-IV:507/900; SEM-V:568/950; SEM-VI:522/900; SEM-VII:459/775;  TOTAL: 2954/4900 (60.29%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 782 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282321  SUTAR SAGAR TANAJI ANITA                                     

 

    67          21           70          17           58          19           51            35  

    13          18            9          14           17          20           11            38             P             478 

    80          39           79          31           75          39           62            73 

   4 O 10  40  1 A  9   9   4 A  9  36  1 C  7   7   4 A  9  36  1 A  9   9   3 C  7  21    6 B  8  48     24  206   8.58 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.22  ; SEM-IV: 5.24  ; SEM-V: 6.22  ; SEM-VI: 5.62  ; SEM-VII: 5.63  ;   CGPI:  6.06 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:384/725; SEM-IV:470/900; SEM-V:556/950; SEM-VI:496/900; SEM-VII:409/775;  TOTAL: 2793/4900 (57.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282322 /TAPKIRE DHANSHREE BHASKAR SANJIVANI                          

 

    58          22           67          18           51          18           58            40  

    14          20           17          19           14          18           15            42             P             491 

    72          42           84          37           65          36           73            82 

   4 B  8  32  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 B  8   8   4 C  7  28  1 B  8   8   3 B  8  24    6 O 10  60     24  210   8.75 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.70  ; SEM-IV: 5.87  ; SEM-V: 6.37  ; SEM-VI: 6.00  ; SEM-VII: 6.56  ;   CGPI:  6.52 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:408/725; SEM-IV:529/900; SEM-V:563/950; SEM-VI:511/900; SEM-VII:453/775;  TOTAL: 2955/4900 (60.31%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282323  THAKUR ADARSH RAVINDRA SEEMA                                 

 

    67          20           70          13           61          17           51            30  

    11          17           11          13           15          19           14            35             P             464 

    78          37           81          26           76          36           65            65 

   4 A  9  36  1 B  8   8   4 O 10  40  1 D  6   6   4 A  9  36  1 B  8   8   3 C  7  21    6 C  7  42     24  197   8.21 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.65  ; SEM-IV: 4.85  ; SEM-V: 5.63  ; SEM-VI: 5.46  ; SEM-VII: 6.11  ;   CGPI:  5.80 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:349/725; SEM-IV:440/900; SEM-V:504/950; SEM-VI:511/900; SEM-VII:427/775;  TOTAL: 2695/4900 (55.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 783 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282324  THAKUR AKSHAY SANJAY SAVITA                                  

 

    67          24           74          23           61          22           67            48  

    19          24           19          24           19          23           19            48             P             581 

    86          48           93          47           80          45           86            96 

   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   3 O 10  30    6 O 10  60     24  240  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.52  ; SEM-IV: 8.63  ; SEM-V: 9.44  ; SEM-VI: 9.27  ; SEM-VII: 9.52  ;   CGPI:  9.08 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:520/725; SEM-IV:702/900; SEM-V:806/950; SEM-VI:742/900; SEM-VII:646/775;  TOTAL: 3997/4900 (81.57%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282325  THAKUR SHREYAS MUKUNDPRASAD HEMALATA                         

 

    64          20           70          20           64          18           64            41  

    13          18           18          21           16          19           13            42             P             521 

    77          38           88          41           80          37           77            83 

   4 A  9  36  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 B  8   8   3 A  9  27    6 O 10  60     24  230   9.58 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.61  ; SEM-II: 6.02  ; SEM-III: 5.65  ; SEM-IV: 5.98  ; SEM-V: 7.22  ; SEM-VI: 6.85  ; SEM-VII: 6.85  ;   CGPI:  6.70 @0.05 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

   MARKS: SEM-I:427/750; SEM-II:437/750; SEM-III:410/725; SEM-IV:536/900; SEM-V:637/950; SEM-VI:559/900; SEM-VII:453/775;  TOTAL: 3980/6400 (62.19%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282326  THAKUR SUMIT ANIL UJVALA                                     

 

    61          21           70          13           61          15           67            30  

    13          18           16          16           12          15            9            35             P             472 

    74          39           86          29           73          30           76            65 

   4 B  8  32  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 D  6   6   4 B  8  32  1 C  7   7   3 A  9  27    6 C  7  42     24  195   8.13 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.48  ; SEM-IV: 5.11  ; SEM-V: 6.30  ; SEM-VI: 5.23  ; SEM-VII: 6.67  ;   CGPI:  6.14 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:376/725; SEM-IV:454/900; SEM-V:549/950; SEM-VI:463/900; SEM-VII:462/775;  TOTAL: 2776/4900 (56.65%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 784 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 20, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ----->  <---- Course-III ----->  <Course-IV>   <Course-V>  

   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Th(80/32)     Tw(50/20)                     TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    In(20/08)     Or(50/20)     RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 650 

   Total       Total        Total       Total        Total       Total        Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G     腓  腓G   SGPI  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CE-C801      DES. & DRAW. OF R.C.STRU.   02. CE-C802      CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     04. CE-DLO8032   INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREAT. 

 10. ILO8021      PROJECT MANAGEMENT          19. CE-P804      PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282327  VISHWAKARMA MAYUR OMPRAKASH MADHURI                          

 

    64          20           70          13           64          20           67            40  

    12          18           14          15           18          21            9            44             P             509 

    76          38           84          28           82          41           76            84 

   4 A  9  36  1 A  9   9   4 O 10  40  1 D  6   6   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   3 A  9  27    6 O 10  60     24  228   9.50 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.65  ; SEM-IV: 5.00  ; SEM-V: 6.96  ; SEM-VI: 5.73  ; SEM-VII: 5.78  ;   CGPI:  6.25 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:342/725; SEM-IV:456/900; SEM-V:600/950; SEM-VI:475/900; SEM-VII:409/775;  TOTAL: 2791/4900 (56.96%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  6282328 /YESARE PRANALI KISHOR SHARMILA                               

 

    67          21           70          20           61          20           70            46  

    16          21           19          22           18          21           15            46             P             553 

    83          42           89          42           79          41           85            92 

   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 O 10  40  1 O 10  10   4 A  9  36  1 O 10  10   3 O 10  30    6 O 10  60     24  236   9.83 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.22  ; SEM-IV: 6.91  ; SEM-V: 7.15  ; SEM-VI: 6.77  ; SEM-VII: 7.30  ;   CGPI:  7.35 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 23    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 27 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:441/725; SEM-IV:578/900; SEM-V:619/950; SEM-VI:562/900; SEM-VII:504/775;  TOTAL: 3257/4900 (66.47%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, 腓:Sum of Credit Points, 腓G:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = 腓G/腓, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 
 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1571 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (COMPUTER ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)     Tw(50/20)     Tw(50/20)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(50/20)  RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CSC801       HUMAN MACHINE INTERACTION   02. CSC802       DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING       05. CSDLO8013    ADHOC WIRELESS NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    15. CSL801       HUMAN MACHINE INTER. LAB    16. CSL802       DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING LAB 

 17. CSL803       CLOUD COMPUTING LAB.        18. CSL804       COMPUTATIONAL LAB-II        19. CSP805       MAJOR PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  7284658  CHANDLE MUBASHIR MANZER MUNIRA                               

 

    77          80          71           71          24          23            45            45            47  

    16          18          19           20          24          24            23            23            48          P            698 

    93          98          90           91          48          47            68            68            95 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   2 O 10  20    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    26  260  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.22  ; SEM-II: 7.11  ; SEM-III: 7.15  ; SEM-IV: 8.48  ; SEM-V: 8.67  ; SEM-VI: 8.00  ; SEM-VII: 9.08  ;   CGPI:  8.08 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:443/750; SEM-II:491/750; SEM-III:550/750; SEM-IV:602/750; SEM-V:596/750; SEM-VI:557/750; SEM-VII:614/750;  TOTAL: 4551/6000 (75.85%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  7284659  DANGE SAQLAIN RASHID SHENAAZ                                 

 

    64          80          64           61          21          18            35            39            40  

    15          12          16           10          20          20            18            20            42          P            595 

    79          92          80           71          41          38            53            59            82 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40   3 B  8  24  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   2 B  8  16    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    26  244   9.38 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.93  ; SEM-II: 5.98  ; SEM-III: 4.93  ; SEM-IV: 5.79  ; SEM-V: 5.50  ; SEM-VI: 5.88  ; SEM-VII: 7.54  ;   CGPI:  6.36 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 24    ; SEM-VI: 24    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:412/750; SEM-II:350/750; SEM-III:385/800; SEM-IV:464/825; SEM-V:372/725; SEM-VI:389/725; SEM-VII:517/750;  TOTAL: 3484/6075 (57.35%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  7284660  DAS SAYAN NIRMAL SUBHRA                                      

 

    80          80          71           71          24          22            45            41            45  

    16          15          18           20          23          21            22            21            42          P            677 

    96          95          89           91          47          43            67            62            87 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   2 O 10  20    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    26  260  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.62  ; SEM-IV: 6.56  ; SEM-V: 8.37  ; SEM-VI: 8.15  ; SEM-VII: 8.04  ;   CGPI:  7.95 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:469/750; SEM-IV:467/750; SEM-V:574/750; SEM-VI:574/750; SEM-VII:564/750;  TOTAL: 3325/4500 (73.89%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1572 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (COMPUTER ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)     Tw(50/20)     Tw(50/20)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(50/20)  RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CSC801       HUMAN MACHINE INTERACTION   02. CSC802       DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING       05. CSDLO8013    ADHOC WIRELESS NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    15. CSL801       HUMAN MACHINE INTER. LAB    16. CSL802       DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING LAB 

 17. CSL803       CLOUD COMPUTING LAB.        18. CSL804       COMPUTATIONAL LAB-II        19. CSP805       MAJOR PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  7284661  GANDHI RITESH RAJESH VIDHYA                                  

 

    80          80          74           71          24          20            42            42            49  

    18          12          18           19          24          20            21            22            49          P            685 

    98          92          92           90          48          40            63            64            98 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   2 O 10  20    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    26  260  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.77  ; SEM-IV: 6.59  ; SEM-V: 7.04  ; SEM-VI: 7.23  ; SEM-VII: 7.92  ;   CGPI:  7.58 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:481/750; SEM-IV:467/750; SEM-V:486/750; SEM-VI:503/750; SEM-VII:562/750;  TOTAL: 3184/4500 (70.76%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  7284662  HURZUK BASHIR SHABBIR NAZIMA                                 

 

    80          80          71           71          24          22            45            41            45  

    18          14          19           19          23          22            23            21            42          P            680 

    98          94          90           90          47          44            68            62            87 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   2 O 10  20    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    26  260  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.58  ; SEM-IV: 6.93  ; SEM-V: 8.30  ; SEM-VI: 8.00  ; SEM-VII: 8.58  ;   CGPI:  8.06 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:467/750; SEM-IV:491/750; SEM-V:558/750; SEM-VI:554/750; SEM-VII:584/750;  TOTAL: 3334/4500 (74.09%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  7284663 /MAKAJI NUTAN GAJANAN VANITA                                  

 

    74          74          64           71          22          19            38            39            40  

    18          10          17           17          20          18            20            19            42          P            622 

    92          84          81           88          42          37            58            58            82 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10  1 B  8   8   2 A  9  18    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    26  255   9.81 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.20  ; SEM-II: 5.91  ; SEM-III: 5.32  ; SEM-IV: 5.00  ; SEM-V: 5.44  ; SEM-VI: 5.54  ; SEM-VII: 6.42  ;   CGPI:  6.06 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 28    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:396/750; SEM-II:424/750; SEM-III:406/800; SEM-IV:420/825; SEM-V:392/750; SEM-VI:583/750; SEM-VII:467/750;  TOTAL: 3710/6125 (60.57%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1573 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (COMPUTER ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)     Tw(50/20)     Tw(50/20)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(50/20)  RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CSC801       HUMAN MACHINE INTERACTION   02. CSC802       DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING       05. CSDLO8013    ADHOC WIRELESS NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    15. CSL801       HUMAN MACHINE INTER. LAB    16. CSL802       DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING LAB 

 17. CSL803       CLOUD COMPUTING LAB.        18. CSL804       COMPUTATIONAL LAB-II        19. CSP805       MAJOR PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  7284664  MULLA MUSHARRAF HUSSAIN NASRIN                               

 

    80          80          71           71          24          20            45            41            48  

    20          16          20           20          24          20            22            21            48          P            691 

   100          96          91           91          48          40            67            62            96 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   2 O 10  20    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    26  260  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.19  ; SEM-IV: 6.48  ; SEM-V: 8.15  ; SEM-VI: 8.46  ; SEM-VII: 9.19  ;   CGPI:  8.07 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:445/750; SEM-IV:459/750; SEM-V:557/750; SEM-VI:583/750; SEM-VII:642/750;  TOTAL: 3377/4500 (75.04%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  7284665  SURYAWANSHI PRATIK SURESH SANGITA                            

 

    80          80          71           71          24          22            45            44            49  

    19          18          17           20          24          23            23            23            49          P            702 

    99          98          88           91          48          45            68            67            98 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   2 O 10  20    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    26  260  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.76  ; SEM-II: 7.52  ; SEM-III: 7.69  ; SEM-IV: 9.26  ; SEM-V: 8.67  ; SEM-VI: 8.69  ; SEM-VII: 8.69  ;   CGPI:  8.40 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:478/750; SEM-II:521/750; SEM-III:532/750; SEM-IV:611/750; SEM-V:576/750; SEM-VI:582/750; SEM-VII:597/750;  TOTAL: 4599/6000 (76.65%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  7284666  TANDALEKAR SURAJ VIJAY VIDYA                                 

 

    68          80          45           64          21          19            35            38            40  

    18          13          19           17          20          19            18            19            41          P            594 

    86          93          64           81          41          38            53            57            81 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 C  7  28   3 O 10  30  1 O 10  10  1 A  9   9   2 B  8  16    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    26  242   9.31 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.38  ; SEM-IV: 5.85  ; SEM-V: 7.85  ; SEM-VI: 6.46  ; SEM-VII: 7.38  ;   CGPI:  7.04 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:401/750; SEM-IV:430/750; SEM-V:539/750; SEM-VI:458/750; SEM-VII:510/750;  TOTAL: 2932/4500 (65.16%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1574 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (COMPUTER ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I> <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > <Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII> < Course-IX >  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)     Tw(50/20)     Tw(50/20)                  TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)    In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   Or(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(25/10)  Or/Pr(50/20)  RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total        Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G   äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. CSC801       HUMAN MACHINE INTERACTION   02. CSC802       DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING       05. CSDLO8013    ADHOC WIRELESS NETWORKS 

 14. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    15. CSL801       HUMAN MACHINE INTER. LAB    16. CSL802       DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING LAB 

 17. CSL803       CLOUD COMPUTING LAB.        18. CSL804       COMPUTATIONAL LAB-II        19. CSP805       MAJOR PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  7284667 /YELVE ANUJA MANOJ MAMTA                                      

 

    68          64          45           58          24          20            45            44            45  

    17          17          18           20          24          22            22            22            47          P            622 

    85          81          63           78          48          42            67            66            92 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 C  7  28   3 A  9  27  1 O 10  10  1 O 10  10   2 O 10  20    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    26  245   9.42 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.50  ; SEM-II: 6.80  ; SEM-III: 5.73  ; SEM-IV: 7.00  ; SEM-V: 7.85  ; SEM-VI: 7.19  ; SEM-VII: 8.62  ;   CGPI:  7.38 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 27    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 26    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:452/750; SEM-II:478/750; SEM-III:433/750; SEM-IV:495/750; SEM-V:542/750; SEM-VI:513/750; SEM-VII:584/750;  TOTAL: 4119/6000 (68.65%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1193 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 15. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10283521 /GAJBHIYE NIKITA NARENDRA KAVITA                              

 

    48           67           58           68            23           21           24           94  

    19           20           19           19            24           22           24           48            P             598 

    67           87           77           87            47           43           48          142 

   4 C  7  28   4 O 10  40   4 A  9  36   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 224   9.33 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.81  ; SEM-II: 6.06  ; SEM-III: 6.35  ; SEM-IV: 6.56  ; SEM-V: 6.85  ; SEM-VI: 7.28  ; SEM-VII: 9.12  ;   CGPI:  7.14 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:415/750; SEM-II:408/750; SEM-III:435/725; SEM-IV:422/700; SEM-V:466/750; SEM-VI:507/725; SEM-VII:658/800;  TOTAL: 3909/5900 (66.25%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10283522 /GOTHEKAR AFSIYA AHMAD PARVEEN                                

 

    48           67           67           61            22           22           24           94  

    20           20           20           19            23           22           24           46            P             599 

    68           87           87           80            45           44           48          140 

   4 C  7  28   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 228   9.50 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.04  ; SEM-II: 6.33  ; SEM-III: 6.77  ; SEM-IV: 7.12  ; SEM-V: 7.33  ; SEM-VI: 7.60  ; SEM-VII: 8.27  ;   CGPI:  7.34 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:435/750; SEM-II:446/750; SEM-III:454/725; SEM-IV:467/700; SEM-V:507/750; SEM-VI:526/725; SEM-VII:618/800;  TOTAL: 4052/5900 (68.68%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10283523  JADHAV VIKRAM SUBHASH URMILA                                 

 

    48           58           64           58            20           20           23           90  

    17           18           18           17            19           18           24           43            P             555 

    65           76           82           75            39           38           47          133 

   4 C  7  28   4 A  9  36   4 O 10  40   3 A  9  27   1 A  9   9   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 219   9.13 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.93  ; SEM-II: 5.72  ; SEM-III: 6.96  ; SEM-IV: 6.12  ; SEM-V: 6.37  ; SEM-VI: 6.64  ; SEM-VII: 7.08  ;   CGPI:  6.71 @0.04 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:417/750; SEM-II:400/750; SEM-III:462/725; SEM-IV:406/700; SEM-V:453/750; SEM-VI:454/725; SEM-VII:535/800;  TOTAL: 3682/5900 (62.41%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1194 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 15. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10283524  MHATRE VINIT HANUMAN MANISHA                                 

 

    51           58           58           68            24           21           24           97  

    18           20           20           17            23           21           23           47            P             590 

    69           78           78           85            47           42           47          144 

   4 C  7  28   4 A  9  36   4 A  9  36   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 220   9.17 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.31  ; SEM-IV: 6.80  ; SEM-V: 6.89  ; SEM-VI: 6.96  ; SEM-VII: 7.81  ;   CGPI:  7.30 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:432/725; SEM-IV:444/700; SEM-V:470/750; SEM-VI:486/725; SEM-VII:607/800;  TOTAL: 3029/4400 (68.84%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10283525  MORE HITESH SANJAY SANJIVANI                                 

 

    58           64           67           61            21           20           24           92  

    19           20           20           16            22           20           24           45            P             593 

    77           84           87           77            43           40           48          137 

   4 A  9  36   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 A  9  27   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 233   9.71 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.23  ; SEM-IV: 7.12  ; SEM-V: 6.89  ; SEM-VI: 8.08  ; SEM-VII: 7.69  ;   CGPI:  7.76 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:488/725; SEM-IV:471/700; SEM-V:484/750; SEM-VI:533/725; SEM-VII:588/800;  TOTAL: 3157/4400 (71.75%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10283526 /PATIL AISHWARYA VASANT VAIJAYANTI                            

 

    61           64           67           61            23           22           24           93  

    20           20           20           18            23           21           24           46            P             607 

    81           84           87           79            46           43           48          139 

   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   4 O 10  40   3 A  9  27   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 237   9.88 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.59  ; SEM-II: 7.37  ; SEM-III: 6.77  ; SEM-IV: 7.92  ; SEM-V: 7.63  ; SEM-VI: 8.72  ; SEM-VII: 8.88  ;   CGPI:  7.94 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:465/750; SEM-II:510/750; SEM-III:490/725; SEM-IV:514/700; SEM-V:535/750; SEM-VI:588/725; SEM-VII:650/800;  TOTAL: 4359/5900 (73.88%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1195 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 15. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10283527  PATIL SAMIR NANDAKUMAR MAHANANDA                             

 

    48           61           64           61            21           18           23           90  

    18           18           19           17            22           21           23           46            P             570 

    66           79           83           78            43           39           46          136 

   4 C  7  28   4 A  9  36   4 O 10  40   3 A  9  27   1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 220   9.17 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.27  ; SEM-IV: 5.76  ; SEM-V: 6.11  ; SEM-VI: 6.64  ; SEM-VII: 7.38  ;   CGPI:  6.69 @0.06 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:383/725; SEM-IV:388/700; SEM-V:429/750; SEM-VI:453/725; SEM-VII:553/800;  TOTAL: 2776/4400 (63.09%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10283528 /POTE VAISHNAVI VIVEKANAND VISHAKHA                           

 

    42           64           58           71            22           19           23           93  

    16           19           19           18            20           18           23           43            P             568 

    58           83           77           89            42           37           46          136 

   4 D  6  24   4 O 10  40   4 A  9  36   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 B  8   8   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 218   9.08 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.15  ; SEM-II: 5.48  ; SEM-III: 5.96  ; SEM-IV: 5.56  ; SEM-V: 6.26  ; SEM-VI: 6.80  ; SEM-VII: 7.31  ;   CGPI:  6.42 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:393/750; SEM-II:395/750; SEM-III:419/725; SEM-IV:380/700; SEM-V:450/750; SEM-VI:468/725; SEM-VII:558/800;  TOTAL: 3631/5900 (61.54%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10283529  SHINDE ADESH SANTOSH BHARATI                                 

 

    58           58           58           58            23           20           23           94  

    17           19           19           17            21           19           23           42            P             569 

    75           77           77           75            44           39           46          136 

   4 A  9  36   4 A  9  36   4 A  9  36   3 A  9  27   1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 224   9.33 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.81  ; SEM-II: 5.65  ; SEM-III: 6.62  ; SEM-IV: 5.96  ; SEM-V: 6.78  ; SEM-VI: 6.80  ; SEM-VII: 7.54  ;   CGPI:  6.78 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 25    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:411/750; SEM-II:413/750; SEM-III:445/725; SEM-IV:395/700; SEM-V:454/750; SEM-VI:472/725; SEM-VII:582/800;  TOTAL: 3741/5900 (63.41%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1196 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII)(CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II>  <Course-III> <Course-IV> < Course-V > <Course-VI > <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)    Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(25/10)    Tw(100/40)                   TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)    In(20/08)  Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(25/10) Or/Pr(50/20)    RESULT REMARK   OUT OF 700  

   Total        Total        Total        Total         Total        Total        Total        Total  

   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. ECC801       RF DESIGN                   02. ECC802       WIRELESS NETWORKS           03. ECCDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS 

 15. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    16. ECL801       RF DESIGN LAB               17. ECL802       WIRELESS NETWORKS LAB 

 18. ECLDLO8041   OPTICAL NETWORKS LAB        22. ECL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 10283530  WALE SHUBHAM RAJENDRAKUMAR SHOBHA                            

 

    51           51           58           64            21           19           23           92  

    16           19           19           17            22           19           24           41            P             556 

    67           70           77           81            43           38           47          133 

   4 C  7  28   4 B  8  32   4 A  9  36   3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10   1 A  9   9   1 O 10  10   6 O 10  60    24 215   8.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 4.94  ; SEM-II: 5.33  ; SEM-III: 6.12  ; SEM-IV: 5.29  ; SEM-V: 6.85  ; SEM-VI: 7.28  ; SEM-VII: 8.00  ;   CGPI:  6.55 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 26 

   MARKS: SEM-I:371/750; SEM-II:419/750; SEM-III:419/725; SEM-IV:411/800; SEM-V:465/750; SEM-VI:498/725; SEM-VII:602/800;  TOTAL: 3741/6000 (62.35%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1476 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284378  BAIT AASHISH ASHOK ASHWINI                                   

 

    61          67          64          67          54            21            21            42  

    16          16          15          11          14            19            20            86            P               594 

    77          83          79          78          68            40            41           128 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36  4 A  9  36  3 C  7  21   1 O 10  10    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  249   9.22 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.77  ; SEM-IV: 6.62  ; SEM-V: 6.93  ; SEM-VI: 6.52  ; SEM-VII: 7.48  ;   CGPI:  7.27 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:453/725; SEM-IV:501/825; SEM-V:494/775; SEM-VI:439/725; SEM-VII:466/700;  TOTAL: 2947/4500 (65.49%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284379  BAQWAL AWWAB AHMED KAWSER                                    

 

    74          67          70          74          67            22            22            45  

    17          16          16          12          16            20            21            92            P               651 

    91          83          86          86          83            42            43           137 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  270  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.12  ; SEM-IV: 6.77  ; SEM-V: 7.11  ; SEM-VI: 7.32  ; SEM-VII: 7.40  ;   CGPI:  7.64 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:457/725; SEM-IV:518/825; SEM-V:509/775; SEM-VI:480/725; SEM-VII:488/700;  TOTAL: 3103/4500 (68.96%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284380  BHONKAR ADESH ANANT ANJALI                                   

 

    64          67          67          74          67            21            21            42  

    16          15          15          11          16            19            20            92            P               627 

    80          82          82          85          83            40            41           134 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  270  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.13  ; SEM-II: 5.52  ; SEM-III: 6.88  ; SEM-IV: 5.65  ; SEM-V: 6.15  ; SEM-VI: 7.00  ; SEM-VII: 7.72  ;   CGPI:  6.88 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:427/750; SEM-II:385/750; SEM-III:449/725; SEM-IV:463/825; SEM-V:448/775; SEM-VI:483/725; SEM-VII:483/700;  TOTAL: 3765/6000 (62.75%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1477 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284381  BIRAMBOLE SHUBHAM JAGDISH CHHAYA                             

 

    64          67          70          77          74            19            20            40  

    13          13          14          11          15            17            20            86            P               620 

    77          80          84          88          89            36            40           126 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  264   9.78 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.98  ; SEM-II: 6.15  ; SEM-III: 6.42  ; SEM-IV: 5.43  ; SEM-V: 5.67  ; SEM-VI: 6.36  ; SEM-VII: 8.04  ;   CGPI:  6.72 @0.03 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:428/750; SEM-II:430/750; SEM-III:404/725; SEM-IV:440/825; SEM-V:432/775; SEM-VI:440/725; SEM-VII:484/700;  TOTAL: 3678/6000 (61.30%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284382  BONWALE SACHIN MADHAV SUREKHA                                

 

    61          70          74          70          70            20            21            43  

    16          17          13          11          14            18            20            89            P               627 

    77          87          87          81          84            38            41           132 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  265   9.81 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.65  ; SEM-II: 5.56  ; SEM-III: 5.54  ; SEM-IV: 5.69  ; SEM-V: 6.48  ; SEM-VI: 7.04  ; SEM-VII: 6.96  ;   CGPI:  6.59 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:409/750; SEM-II:386/750; SEM-III:383/725; SEM-IV:469/825; SEM-V:476/775; SEM-VI:466/725; SEM-VII:456/700;  TOTAL: 3672/6000 (61.20%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284383  BUKHARI ARBAZ AZIM SHERBANU                                  

 

    67          70          70          74          70            19            21            44  

    16          15          14          11          15            17            20            92            P               635 

    83          85          84          85          85            36            41           136 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  268   9.93 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.12  ; SEM-IV: 5.50  ; SEM-V: 6.41  ; SEM-VI: 6.72  ; SEM-VII: 7.08  ;   CGPI:  6.98 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:406/725; SEM-IV:456/825; SEM-V:464/775; SEM-VI:456/725; SEM-VII:463/700;  TOTAL: 2880/4500 (64.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1478 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284384  BURUNDKAR RUSHABH MANOJ MADHURI                              

 

    67          70          70          74          70            19            19            40  

    13          14          13          10          14            17            19            82            P               611 

    80          84          83          84          84            36            38           122 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    27  267   9.89 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.69  ; SEM-IV: 5.42  ; SEM-V: 5.44  ; SEM-VI: 5.84  ; SEM-VII: 7.08  ;   CGPI:  6.58 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:394/725; SEM-IV:456/825; SEM-V:409/775; SEM-VI:406/725; SEM-VII:444/700;  TOTAL: 2720/4500 (60.44%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284385  DALVI SHUBHAM  SANTOSH  SAROJ                                

 

    67          70          74          70          77            19            20            41  

    13          14          13          12          14            17            19            89            P               629 

    80          84          87          82          91            36            39           130 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    27  267   9.89 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.50  ; SEM-IV: 5.46  ; SEM-V: 6.00  ; SEM-VI: 5.84  ; SEM-VII: 6.64  ;   CGPI:  6.74 @0.01 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:425/725; SEM-IV:463/825; SEM-V:443/775; SEM-VI:411/725; SEM-VII:427/700;  TOTAL: 2798/4500 (62.18%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284386  DARJI MAAZ NISAR SHIRIN                                      

 

    70          70          70          74          67            20            19            46  

    14          16          14          13          16            18            18            93            P               638 

    84          86          84          87          83            38            37           139 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9    1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60    27  267   9.89 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.27  ; SEM-IV: 5.46  ; SEM-V: 6.37  ; SEM-VI: 6.44  ; SEM-VII: 7.88  ;   CGPI:  7.06 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:412/725; SEM-IV:461/825; SEM-V:457/775; SEM-VI:441/725; SEM-VII:502/700;  TOTAL: 2911/4500 (64.69%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1479 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284387  DATEY UMAIR RASHID AFROZ                                     

 

    70          67          70          77          64            23            22            45  

    17          17          17          13          18            21            21            94            P               656 

    87          84          87          90          82            44            43           139 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  270  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.15  ; SEM-IV: 5.92  ; SEM-V: 6.33  ; SEM-VI: 6.36  ; SEM-VII: 8.36  ;   CGPI:  7.20 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:422/725; SEM-IV:486/825; SEM-V:482/775; SEM-VI:438/725; SEM-VII:524/700;  TOTAL: 3008/4500 (66.84%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284388  DAWRE ABDUL SAMAD MOHAMMED HANIF MEHTAB                      

 

    70          70          70          74          67            22            22            47  

    17          15          15          14          16            20            21            94            P               654 

    87          85          85          88          83            42            43           141 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  270  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.27  ; SEM-IV: 6.19  ; SEM-V: 6.48  ; SEM-VI: 6.80  ; SEM-VII: 7.36  ;   CGPI:  7.20 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:411/725; SEM-IV:490/825; SEM-V:469/775; SEM-VI:456/725; SEM-VII:478/700;  TOTAL: 2958/4500 (65.73%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284389  DEVKAR KETAN KISHOR KALAPI                                   

 

    61          70          74          70          70            21            20            46  

    16          15          14          10          15            19            21            94            P               636 

    77          85          88          80          85            40            41           140 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  266   9.85 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.08  ; SEM-IV: 5.85  ; SEM-V: 6.67  ; SEM-VI: 7.12  ; SEM-VII: 7.44  ;   CGPI:  7.35 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:462/725; SEM-IV:483/825; SEM-V:476/775; SEM-VI:481/725; SEM-VII:463/700;  TOTAL: 3001/4500 (66.69%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1480 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284390  DHANSE SAMEER DAWOOD HALIMA                                  

 

    61          61          58          70          54            19            19            42  

    13          13          12          12          14            17            18            90            P               573 

    74          74          70          82          68            36            37           132 

   4 B  8  32  4 B  8  32  4 B  8  32  4 O 10  40  3 C  7  21   1 B  8   8    1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60    27  233   8.63 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.35  ; SEM-II: 5.96  ; SEM-III: 6.33  ; SEM-IV: 5.75  ; SEM-V: 6.07  ; SEM-VI: 6.40  ; SEM-VII: 7.36  ;   CGPI:  6.47 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:399/750; SEM-II:425/675; SEM-III:403/725; SEM-IV:454/825; SEM-V:432/775; SEM-VI:429/725; SEM-VII:464/700;  TOTAL: 3579/5925 (60.41%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284391  DHUMAL VINIT BHALCHANDRA SANGITA                             

 

    64          70          67          77          67            18            20            44  

    13          14          14          13          14            16            19            92            P               622 

    77          84          81          90          81            34            39           136 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 C  7   7    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    27  262   9.70 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.31  ; SEM-IV: 5.50  ; SEM-V: 6.19  ; SEM-VI: 6.40  ; SEM-VII: 6.04  ;   CGPI:  6.55 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:379/725; SEM-IV:454/825; SEM-V:452/775; SEM-VI:432/725; SEM-VII:398/700;  TOTAL: 2737/4500 (60.82%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284392  GAWADE SHUBHAM PRADIP PRANALI                                

 

    61          70          74          70          67            20            20            46  

    17          18          16          12          14            18            19            94            P               636 

    78          88          90          82          81            38            39           140 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    27  264   9.78 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.08  ; SEM-IV: 6.77  ; SEM-V: 6.81  ; SEM-VI: 7.36  ; SEM-VII: 8.76  ;   CGPI:  7.76 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:466/725; SEM-IV:535/825; SEM-V:492/775; SEM-VI:494/725; SEM-VII:534/700;  TOTAL: 3157/4500 (70.16%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1481 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284393  GAWAS MAYURESH MANOHAR MANALI                                

 

    61          70          74          74          70            23            21            46  

    17          18          17          14          18            21            20            94            P               658 

    78          88          91          88          88            44            41           140 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  266   9.85 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.81  ; SEM-II: 6.98  ; SEM-III: 7.85  ; SEM-IV: 7.81  ; SEM-V: 7.89  ; SEM-VI: 7.92  ; SEM-VII: 7.84  ;   CGPI:  7.87 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:471/750; SEM-II:477/750; SEM-III:507/725; SEM-IV:592/825; SEM-V:547/775; SEM-VI:521/725; SEM-VII:510/700;  TOTAL: 4283/6000 (71.38%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284394  GIJE SURAJ SUNIL SUPRIYA                                     

 

    64          64          67          74          64            23            22            46  

    18          18          17          13          18            21            21            94            P               644 

    82          82          84          87          82            44            43           140 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  270  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.37  ; SEM-II: 6.39  ; SEM-III: 7.96  ; SEM-IV: 8.04  ; SEM-V: 7.41  ; SEM-VI: 7.40  ; SEM-VII: 8.00  ;   CGPI:  7.69 @0.06 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:441/750; SEM-II:447/750; SEM-III:516/725; SEM-IV:587/825; SEM-V:519/775; SEM-VI:505/725; SEM-VII:509/700;  TOTAL: 4168/6000 (69.47%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284395  GOTHAL SUNNY MAHESH MAYURI                                   

 

    64          67          67          74          67            19            19            41  

    12          14          13          13          15            17            18            88            P               608 

    76          81          80          87          82            36            37           129 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8    1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60    27  262   9.70 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.12  ; SEM-IV: 5.40  ; SEM-V: 5.52  ; SEM-VI: 6.12  ; SEM-VII: 6.92  ;   CGPI:  6.64 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:410/725; SEM-IV:465/825; SEM-V:411/775; SEM-VI:409/725; SEM-VII:434/700;  TOTAL: 2737/4500 (60.82%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1482 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284396  GUND BHAVESH BHASKAR BHARATI                                 

 

    64          64          70          70          70            17            18            41  

    11          12          12          11          14            15            17            83            P               589 

    75          76          82          81          84            32            35           124 

   4 A  9  36  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 C  7   7    1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60    27  257   9.52 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.38  ; SEM-IV: 5.29  ; SEM-V: 5.26  ; SEM-VI: 4.96  ; SEM-VII: 7.72  ;   CGPI:  6.49 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:399/725; SEM-IV:432/825; SEM-V:390/775; SEM-VI:408/725; SEM-VII:489/700;  TOTAL: 2707/4500 (60.16%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284397  JAFFER MUDASSIR GULAM MAINUDDIN FAIROZA                      

 

    70          70          70          74          67            21            22            46  

    18          17          16          11          16            19            21            92            P               650 

    88          87          86          85          83            40            43           138 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  270  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.85  ; SEM-IV: 5.35  ; SEM-V: 6.37  ; SEM-VI: 6.80  ; SEM-VII: 7.08  ;   CGPI:  6.92 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:400/725; SEM-IV:452/825; SEM-V:471/775; SEM-VI:469/725; SEM-VII:461/700;  TOTAL: 2903/4500 (64.51%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284398  JAISWAL ROHAN RAMKRUPAL RANJANA                              

 

    67          70          70          74          67            23            23            46  

    19          19          19          12          18            21            23            94            P               665 

    86          89          89          86          85            44            46           140 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  270  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.24  ; SEM-II: 6.46  ; SEM-III: 7.15  ; SEM-IV: 7.23  ; SEM-V: 7.56  ; SEM-VI: 7.60  ; SEM-VII: 7.84  ;   CGPI:  7.51 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:449/750; SEM-II:451/750; SEM-III:470/725; SEM-IV:557/825; SEM-V:535/775; SEM-VI:534/725; SEM-VII:502/700;  TOTAL: 4163/6000 (69.38%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1483 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284399  JALGAONKAR HASIM MD ASLAM RIZWANA                            

 

    48          54          61          74          67            21            21            44  

    18          14          13          11          15            19            21            92            P               593 

    66          68          74          85          82            40            42           136 

   4 C  7  28  4 C  7  28  4 B  8  32  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  238   8.81 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.38  ; SEM-IV: 6.27  ; SEM-V: 6.19  ; SEM-VI: 6.80  ; SEM-VII: 7.24  ;   CGPI:  7.12 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:477/725; SEM-IV:497/825; SEM-V:467/775; SEM-VI:465/725; SEM-VII:469/700;  TOTAL: 2968/4500 (65.96%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284400  JAPE SAMBHAJI BABAN MANDA                                    

 

    64          67          58          61          61            14            15            38  

     8          12          10           9          12            12            15            80            P               536 

    72          79          68          70          73            26            30           118 

   4 B  8  32  4 A  9  36  4 C  7  28  4 B  8  32  3 B  8  24   1 D  6   6    1 C  7   7    6 A  9  54    27  219   8.11 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.25  ; SEM-IV: 4.86  ; SEM-V: 5.30  ; SEM-VI: 5.43  ; SEM-VII: 6.92  ;   CGPI:  5.97 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:370/725; SEM-IV:398/825; SEM-V:392/775; SEM-VI:431/725; SEM-VII:442/700;  TOTAL: 2569/4500 (57.09%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284401  KADAM KARAN DEEPAK SWATI                                     

 

    64          67          67          74          70            20            20            43  

    13          17          17          13          17            18            20            86            P               626 

    77          84          84          87          87            38            40           129 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  265   9.81 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.26  ; SEM-II: 6.46  ; SEM-III: 6.71  ; SEM-IV: 6.21  ; SEM-V: 6.04  ; SEM-VI: 5.82  ; SEM-VII: 8.32  ;   CGPI:  6.94 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:443/750; SEM-II:454/750; SEM-III:408/725; SEM-IV:476/825; SEM-V:431/775; SEM-VI:464/825; SEM-VII:515/700;  TOTAL: 3817/6100 (62.57%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1484 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284402  KADAM RHISHIKESH RAVINDRA RAVIPRABHA                         

 

    67          70          74          74          77            19            20            41  

    15          15          14          10          14            17            20            91            P               638 

    82          85          88          84          91            36            40           132 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  268   9.93 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.54  ; SEM-IV: 5.58  ; SEM-V: 5.22  ; SEM-VI: 5.88  ; SEM-VII: 6.32  ;   CGPI:  6.43 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:388/725; SEM-IV:470/825; SEM-V:408/775; SEM-VI:411/725; SEM-VII:418/700;  TOTAL: 2733/4500 (60.73%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284403  KARVINKAR FAVVAD NAZIR FAIROZA                               

 

    70          67          67          77          64            19            19            39  

    11          12          10          10          12            17            18            82            P               594 

    81          79          77          87          76            36            37           121 

   4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  3 A  9  27   1 B  8   8    1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60    27  255   9.44 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.15  ; SEM-II: 5.52  ; SEM-III: 5.67  ; SEM-IV: 5.57  ; SEM-V: 4.63  ; SEM-VI: 5.36  ; SEM-VII: 8.28  ;   CGPI:  6.18 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:389/750; SEM-II:393/750; SEM-III:386/725; SEM-IV:449/825; SEM-V:356/775; SEM-VI:428/725; SEM-VII:509/700;  TOTAL: 3504/6000 (58.40%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284404  KAWALE PRASAD SUNIL NANDINI                                  

 

    67          67          64          77          80            21            20            43  

    14          14          10           9          14            19            19            92            P               630 

    81          81          74          86          94            40            39           135 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    27  261   9.67 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.31  ; SEM-IV: 6.00  ; SEM-V: 5.48  ; SEM-VI: 5.32  ; SEM-VII: 6.64  ;   CGPI:  6.59 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:420/725; SEM-IV:479/825; SEM-V:409/775; SEM-VI:395/725; SEM-VII:423/700;  TOTAL: 2756/4500 (61.24%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1485 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284405  KHADTAR MANDAR MARUTI MINAL                                  

 

    64          67          67          74          67            18            21            39  

    11          14          13          11          14            16            20            87            P               603 

    75          81          80          85          81            34            41           126 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 C  7   7    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  263   9.74 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.15  ; SEM-II: 5.35  ; SEM-III: 6.17  ; SEM-IV: 5.46  ; SEM-V: 5.41  ; SEM-VI: 5.20  ; SEM-VII: 7.64  ;   CGPI:  6.26 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:392/750; SEM-II:389/750; SEM-III:404/675; SEM-IV:430/825; SEM-V:410/775; SEM-VI:382/725; SEM-VII:475/700;  TOTAL: 3485/5950 (58.57%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284406  KHANZADE ARAFAT ASHFAQUE ABIDA                               

 

    70          70          70          74          67            21            22            44  

    18          17          17          14          18            19            22            93            P               656 

    88          87          87          88          85            40            44           137 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  270  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.85  ; SEM-IV: 5.85  ; SEM-V: 6.48  ; SEM-VI: 6.88  ; SEM-VII: 8.12  ;   CGPI:  7.37 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:446/725; SEM-IV:470/825; SEM-V:487/775; SEM-VI:462/725; SEM-VII:509/700;  TOTAL: 3030/4500 (67.33%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284407  KOTHEKAR RAHUL JANARDAN RUKHMINEE                            

 

    61          64          70          67          70            18            20            40  

    11          12          11          11          12            16            19            82            P               584 

    72          76          81          78          82            34            39           122 

   4 B  8  32  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36  3 O 10  30   1 C  7   7    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    27  250   9.26 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.04  ; SEM-IV: 5.14  ; SEM-V: 6.00  ; SEM-VI: 5.54  ; SEM-VII: 6.36  ;   CGPI:  6.53 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:432/675; SEM-IV:415/825; SEM-V:422/750; SEM-VI:433/725; SEM-VII:417/700;  TOTAL: 2703/4425 (61.08%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1486 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284408  MAHIMKAR NAVEED NIYAZ NAZIYA                                 

 

    70          70          70          74          67            21            19            44  

    15          15          14          11          14            19            18            91            P               632 

    85          85          84          85          81            40            37           135 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60    27  268   9.93 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.81  ; SEM-IV: 5.08  ; SEM-V: 5.78  ; SEM-VI: 5.84  ; SEM-VII: 7.08  ;   CGPI:  6.60 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:403/725; SEM-IV:434/825; SEM-V:425/775; SEM-VI:424/725; SEM-VII:448/700;  TOTAL: 2766/4500 (61.47%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284409  MHATRE ABHAY SUDHIR SARIKA                                   

 

    51          67          67          70          74            20            20            45  

    13          14          14          13          14            18            19            94            P               613 

    64          81          81          83          88            38            39           139 

   4 C  7  28  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    27  256   9.48 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.12  ; SEM-IV: 5.38  ; SEM-V: 6.19  ; SEM-VI: 6.04  ; SEM-VII: 7.04  ;   CGPI:  6.72 @0.03 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:407/725; SEM-IV:449/825; SEM-V:431/775; SEM-VI:408/725; SEM-VII:453/700;  TOTAL: 2761/4500 (61.36%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284410  MHATRE RAJESH NARESH RAJESHRI                                

 

    64          64          67          74          67            18            20            44  

    14          15          14          12          15            16            19            90            P               613 

    78          79          81          86          82            34            39           134 

   4 A  9  36  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 C  7   7    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    27  258   9.56 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.35  ; SEM-IV: 5.27  ; SEM-V: 5.85  ; SEM-VI: 6.20  ; SEM-VII: 6.56  ;   CGPI:  6.65 @0.10 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:420/725; SEM-IV:452/825; SEM-V:429/775; SEM-VI:427/725; SEM-VII:430/700;  TOTAL: 2771/4500 (61.58%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1487 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284411  MHATRE SWAPNIL DATTATREY SWATI                               

 

    67          67          70          77          74            20            21            44  

    16          16          16          12          15            18            20            90            P               643 

    83          83          86          89          89            38            41           134 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  269   9.96 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.37  ; SEM-II: 5.96  ; SEM-III: 6.67  ; SEM-IV: 5.18  ; SEM-V: 5.44  ; SEM-VI: 5.28  ; SEM-VII: 6.68  ;   CGPI:  6.31 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:393/750; SEM-II:430/750; SEM-III:426/725; SEM-IV:424/825; SEM-V:420/775; SEM-VI:412/725; SEM-VII:439/700;  TOTAL: 3587/6000 (59.78%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284412  MOKAL PRITESH PRAKASH SANGITA                                

 

    64          67          67          74          70            17            18            42  

     8          12          10           9          12            15            17            84            P               586 

    72          79          77          83          82            32            35           126 

   4 B  8  32  4 A  9  36  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 C  7   7    1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60    27  249   9.22 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.83  ; SEM-IV: 5.00  ; SEM-V: 5.26  ; SEM-VI: 5.71  ; SEM-VII: 7.52  ;   CGPI:  6.41 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:383/675; SEM-IV:416/825; SEM-V:389/775; SEM-VI:439/725; SEM-VII:470/700;  TOTAL: 2683/4450 (60.29%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284413 /MOKAL SANYOGEETA SANTOSH SUCHITA                             

 

    67          64          70          70          67            22            21            46  

    17          16          16          10          16            20            20            94            P               636 

    84          80          86          80          83            42            41           140 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  270  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.81  ; SEM-II: 6.65  ; SEM-III: 6.92  ; SEM-IV: 6.96  ; SEM-V: 6.93  ; SEM-VI: 7.56  ; SEM-VII: 8.44  ;   CGPI:  7.53 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:475/750; SEM-II:463/750; SEM-III:463/725; SEM-IV:544/825; SEM-V:494/775; SEM-VI:514/725; SEM-VII:515/700;  TOTAL: 4104/6000 (68.40%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1488 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284414  MULLA NASIR NISAR RAFIKA                                     

 

    67          70          67          74          67            21            20            42  

    16          14          14          10          15            19            19            90            P               625 

    83          84          81          84          82            40            39           132 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    27  269   9.96 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.85  ; SEM-IV: 5.42  ; SEM-V: 5.63  ; SEM-VI: 6.64  ; SEM-VII: 7.68  ;   CGPI:  6.87 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:397/725; SEM-IV:456/825; SEM-V:431/775; SEM-VI:444/725; SEM-VII:498/700;  TOTAL: 2851/4500 (63.36%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284415  MURKAR SURAJ SUDHIR UJJWALA                                  

 

    64          70          64          74          70            19            20            40  

    14          13          13          11          13            17            19            88            P               609 

    78          83          77          85          83            36            39           128 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    27  259   9.59 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.96  ; SEM-IV: 5.54  ; SEM-V: 6.19  ; SEM-VI: 6.12  ; SEM-VII: 6.72  ;   CGPI:  6.71 @0.04 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:406/725; SEM-IV:467/825; SEM-V:447/775; SEM-VI:426/725; SEM-VII:425/700;  TOTAL: 2780/4500 (61.78%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284416  NANDGAONKAR ASHUTOSH ASHOK PRABHAVATI                        

 

    64          67          64          74          70            22            21            45  

    18          15          14          13          14            20            21            92            P               634 

    82          82          78          87          84            42            42           137 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  266   9.85 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.96  ; SEM-IV: 6.04  ; SEM-V: 6.70  ; SEM-VI: 6.36  ; SEM-VII: 7.24  ;   CGPI:  7.04 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:413/725; SEM-IV:488/825; SEM-V:471/775; SEM-VI:451/725; SEM-VII:462/700;  TOTAL: 2919/4500 (64.87%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1489 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284417  NATE AVINASH RAMDAS ROSHANI                                  

 

    64          67          67          74          67            23            23            45  

    18          18          17          13          18            21            23            93            P               651 

    82          85          84          87          85            44            46           138 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  270  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.11  ; SEM-II: 5.33  ; SEM-III: 6.27  ; SEM-IV: 6.08  ; SEM-V: 7.00  ; SEM-VI: 6.12  ; SEM-VII: 7.88  ;   CGPI:  6.85 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:434/750; SEM-II:384/750; SEM-III:439/725; SEM-IV:495/825; SEM-V:500/775; SEM-VI:435/725; SEM-VII:495/700;  TOTAL: 3833/6000 (63.88%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284418  NAVGANE MOHIT RAJENDRA ROSHANI                               

 

    58          70          70          74          77            22            19            42  

    14          14          13          11          14            20            18            91            P               627 

    72          84          83          85          91            42            37           133 

   4 B  8  32  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60    27  260   9.63 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.13  ; SEM-II: 5.17  ; SEM-III: 6.85  ; SEM-IV: 5.96  ; SEM-V: 5.93  ; SEM-VI: 6.36  ; SEM-VII: 7.00  ;   CGPI:  6.50 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:384/750; SEM-II:364/750; SEM-III:449/725; SEM-IV:485/825; SEM-V:439/775; SEM-VI:426/725; SEM-VII:459/700;  TOTAL: 3633/6000 (60.55%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284419  NEHETE SANKET ARUN VANDANA                                   

 

    67          70          70          70          74            21            19            44  

    14          15          15          11          15            19            18            91            P               633 

    81          85          85          81          89            40            37           135 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60    27  268   9.93 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.50  ; SEM-IV: 5.73  ; SEM-V: 6.19  ; SEM-VI: 5.76  ; SEM-VII: 6.92  ;   CGPI:  6.86 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:431/725; SEM-IV:474/825; SEM-V:458/775; SEM-VI:419/725; SEM-VII:442/700;  TOTAL: 2857/4500 (63.49%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1490 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284420  NIKAM SHUBHAM SATISH PRAMILA                                 

 

    61          70          64          74          74            21            17            38  

     9          11          10           9          12            19            16            80            P               585 

    70          81          74          83          86            40            33           118 

   4 B  8  32  4 O 10  40  4 B  8  32  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 C  7   7    6 A  9  54    27  245   9.07 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.23  ; SEM-IV: 5.23  ; SEM-V: 5.19  ; SEM-VI: 4.92  ; SEM-VII: 5.36  ;   CGPI:  5.86 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:371/725; SEM-IV:426/825; SEM-V:392/775; SEM-VI:362/725; SEM-VII:376/700;  TOTAL: 2512/4500 (55.82%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284421  NILKAR SWAPNIL PADMAKAR VANITA                               

 

    61          70          74          70          70            22            22            42  

    19          18          18          11          17            20            21            92            P               647 

    80          88          92          81          87            42            43           134 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  270  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 7.00  ; SEM-II: 7.13  ; SEM-III: 7.81  ; SEM-IV: 7.69  ; SEM-V: 7.52  ; SEM-VI: 7.44  ; SEM-VII: 8.04  ;   CGPI:  7.83 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:487/750; SEM-II:485/750; SEM-III:503/725; SEM-IV:583/825; SEM-V:528/775; SEM-VI:500/725; SEM-VII:511/700;  TOTAL: 4244/6000 (70.73%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284422  NIRGUDE ATISH MARUTI MAMATA                                  

 

    67          67          67          74          67            20            20            43  

    14          14          15          13          15            18            19            89            P               622 

    81          81          82          87          82            38            39           132 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    27  268   9.93 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.35  ; SEM-IV: 5.85  ; SEM-V: 5.52  ; SEM-VI: 6.48  ; SEM-VII: 6.64  ;   CGPI:  6.81 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:426/725; SEM-IV:472/825; SEM-V:417/775; SEM-VI:439/725; SEM-VII:426/700;  TOTAL: 2802/4500 (62.27%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1491 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284423  PANSARI RAMEEZ ABDUL RAUF RAZIYA                             

 

    54          61          74          77          58            20            20            42  

    15          15          15          11          15            18            19            86            P               600 

    69          76          89          88          73            38            39           128 

   4 C  7  28  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 B  8  24   1 A  9   9    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    27  246   9.11 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 4.98  ; SEM-II: 5.69  ; SEM-III: 5.54  ; SEM-IV: 4.96  ; SEM-V: 5.37  ; SEM-VI: 6.24  ; SEM-VII: 6.76  ;   CGPI:  6.08 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:369/750; SEM-II:410/750; SEM-III:368/675; SEM-IV:405/825; SEM-V:407/775; SEM-VI:439/725; SEM-VII:431/700;  TOTAL: 3429/5950 (57.63%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284424  PARDESHI SAHEBAJ KAMAL SIDDHIKA                              

 

    70          67          64          74          67            19            19            39  

    11          13          12          11          14            17            19            83            P               599 

    81          80          76          85          81            36            38           122 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    27  263   9.74 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.25  ; SEM-IV: 5.61  ; SEM-V: 5.70  ; SEM-VI: 6.46  ; SEM-VII: 7.20  ;   CGPI:  6.82 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:394/675; SEM-IV:437/825; SEM-V:409/750; SEM-VI:498/725; SEM-VII:458/700;  TOTAL: 2795/4425 (63.16%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284425  PATHAN SHOAIB MEHBOOB RUBINA                                 

 

    70          67          70          74          67            23            22            45  

    19          18          17          12          18            21            21            93            P               657 

    89          85          87          86          85            44            43           138 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  270  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.58  ; SEM-IV: 6.38  ; SEM-V: 6.93  ; SEM-VI: 7.00  ; SEM-VII: 8.44  ;   CGPI:  7.56 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:430/725; SEM-IV:500/825; SEM-V:501/775; SEM-VI:477/725; SEM-VII:527/700;  TOTAL: 3092/4500 (68.71%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1492 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284426  PATIL HARSHAL PANDURANG NEETA                                

 

    58          64          74          74          67            20            19            40  

    16          16          15          13          15            18            18            90            P               617 

    74          80          89          87          82            38            37           130 

   4 B  8  32  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9    1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60    27  259   9.59 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.96  ; SEM-IV: 5.19  ; SEM-V: 6.41  ; SEM-VI: 6.36  ; SEM-VII: 6.64  ;   CGPI:  6.88 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:466/725; SEM-IV:420/825; SEM-V:422/775; SEM-VI:428/725; SEM-VII:417/700;  TOTAL: 2770/4500 (61.56%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284427 /PATIL NAMRATA NANDKUMAR ROHINI                               

 

    70          74          70          74          67            20            20            42  

    16          15          16          13          15            18            19            90            P               639 

    86          89          86          87          82            38            39           132 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    27  268   9.93 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.50  ; SEM-IV: 6.50  ; SEM-V: 6.78  ; SEM-VI: 7.28  ; SEM-VII: 7.88  ;   CGPI:  7.65 @0.10 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:491/725; SEM-IV:513/825; SEM-V:484/775; SEM-VI:476/725; SEM-VII:504/700;  TOTAL: 3107/4500 (69.04%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284428  PATIL NISARG  SANTOSH  KALPANA                               

 

    58          67          64          54          54            17            18            38  

    11          11          11           9          12            15            17            82            P               538 

    69          78          75          63          66            32            35           120 

   4 C  7  28  4 A  9  36  4 A  9  36  4 C  7  28  3 C  7  21   1 C  7   7    1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60    27  224   8.30 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.46  ; SEM-IV: 5.19  ; SEM-V: 5.63  ; SEM-VI: 6.08  ; SEM-VII: 6.64  ;   CGPI:  6.22 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:379/725; SEM-IV:437/825; SEM-V:421/775; SEM-VI:425/725; SEM-VII:430/700;  TOTAL: 2630/4500 (58.44%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1493 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284429  PAWAR ROHAN SUDHIR SULOCHANA                                 

 

    61          67          67          77          64            17            17            40  

    13          13          13           9          12            15            18            88            P               591 

    74          80          80          86          76            32            35           128 

   4 B  8  32  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 A  9  27   1 C  7   7    1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60    27  254   9.41 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.50  ; SEM-IV: 6.14  ; SEM-V: 5.56  ; SEM-VI: 5.96  ; SEM-VII: 7.12  ;   CGPI:  6.77 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:399/675; SEM-IV:460/825; SEM-V:416/775; SEM-VI:459/725; SEM-VII:451/700;  TOTAL: 2776/4450 (62.38%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284430  PENKAR VISHAL SURYAKANT SUREKHA                              

 

    70          70          70          74          67            23            23            46  

    20          19          19          14          18            21            23            94            P               671 

    90          89          89          88          85            44            46           140 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  270  10.00 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.46  ; SEM-II: 7.70  ; SEM-III: 8.08  ; SEM-IV: 8.27  ; SEM-V: 8.22  ; SEM-VI: 8.88  ; SEM-VII: 8.96  ;   CGPI:  8.31 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:457/750; SEM-II:532/750; SEM-III:529/725; SEM-IV:617/825; SEM-V:594/775; SEM-VI:584/725; SEM-VII:553/700;  TOTAL: 4537/6000 (75.62%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284431  PIMPLE JAYESH SANTOSH SULBHA                                 

 

    54          70          67          74          61            21            18            39  

    15          13          14          12          14            19            17            83            P               591 

    69          83          81          86          75            40            35           122 

   4 C  7  28  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 A  9  27   1 O 10  10    1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60    27  253   9.37 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.38  ; SEM-IV: 6.11  ; SEM-V: 5.15  ; SEM-VI: 5.50  ; SEM-VII: 6.28  ;   CGPI:  6.46 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 28    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:391/675; SEM-IV:472/825; SEM-V:387/750; SEM-VI:440/725; SEM-VII:413/700;  TOTAL: 2694/4425 (60.88%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1494 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284432  RAWOOT TANVEER BASHIR FARZANA                                

 

    64          70          67          77          67            22            17            46  

    18          16          13          13          15            20            16            94            P               635 

    82          86          80          90          82            42            33           140 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 C  7   7    6 O 10  60    27  267   9.89 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.81  ; SEM-IV: 6.62  ; SEM-V: 7.26  ; SEM-VI: 7.56  ; SEM-VII: 8.04  ;   CGPI:  7.71 @0.04 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:437/725; SEM-IV:519/825; SEM-V:525/775; SEM-VI:514/725; SEM-VII:520/700;  TOTAL: 3150/4500 (70.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284433  RODE  SIDDHESH  KISHOR PRIYANKA                              

 

    64          70          64          77          67            18            18            41  

    13          14          15          11          15            16            17            89            P               609 

    77          84          79          88          82            34            35           130 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 C  7   7    1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60    27  257   9.52 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.96  ; SEM-II: 5.94  ; SEM-III: 5.92  ; SEM-IV: 5.71  ; SEM-V: 5.67  ; SEM-VI: 6.64  ; SEM-VII: 7.96  ;   CGPI:  6.66 @0.09 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 24    ; SEM-IV: 28    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:414/750; SEM-II:423/750; SEM-III:397/675; SEM-IV:438/825; SEM-V:428/775; SEM-VI:444/725; SEM-VII:493/700;  TOTAL: 3646/5950 (61.28%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284434  SANKHE MINAR HARESHWAR HEENA                                 

 

    61          64          70          77          64            15            16            38  

     8          11          12          12          12            12            15            80            P               567 

    69          75          82          89          76            27            31           118 

   4 C  7  28  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 A  9  27   1 D  6   6    1 C  7   7    6 A  9  54    27  238   8.81 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.00  ; SEM-IV: 5.00  ; SEM-V: 5.15  ; SEM-VI: 5.16  ; SEM-VII: 5.84  ;   CGPI:  6.01 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:410/725; SEM-IV:426/825; SEM-V:382/775; SEM-VI:378/725; SEM-VII:375/700;  TOTAL: 2538/4500 (56.40%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1495 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284435  SAWANT UDDHAV SUDHIR SUVIDYA                                 

 

    64          70          70          74          67            21            19            42  

    14          13          14          14          14            19            19            86            P               620 

    78          83          84          88          81            40            38           128 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    27  265   9.81 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.30  ; SEM-II: 5.98  ; SEM-III: 6.38  ; SEM-IV: 5.50  ; SEM-V: 5.85  ; SEM-VI: 6.60  ; SEM-VII: 6.72  ;   CGPI:  6.65 @0.10 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:453/750; SEM-II:429/750; SEM-III:418/725; SEM-IV:454/825; SEM-V:433/775; SEM-VI:454/725; SEM-VII:435/700;  TOTAL: 3696/6000 (61.60%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284436  SHAIKH MOHAMMED KAZIM CHANDSAHEB SHABANA                     

 

    67          67          67          77          67            17            19            38  

    12          12          11          12          12            15            18            82            P               593 

    79          79          78          89          79            32            37           120 

   4 A  9  36  4 A  9  36  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  3 A  9  27   1 C  7   7    1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60    27  250   9.26 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.12  ; SEM-IV: 6.08  ; SEM-V: 5.22  ; SEM-VI: 6.00  ; SEM-VII: 7.80  ;   CGPI:  6.75 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:416/725; SEM-IV:474/825; SEM-V:408/775; SEM-VI:412/725; SEM-VII:494/700;  TOTAL: 2797/4500 (62.16%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284437  SHINDE AMEY AJIT SAVITA                                      

 

    67          70          74          74          77            22            21            43  

    14          14          14          14          16            20            20            88            P               648 

    81          84          88          88          93            42            41           131 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 O 10  10    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  270  10.00 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.12  ; SEM-IV: 5.50  ; SEM-V: 5.41  ; SEM-VI: 5.92  ; SEM-VII: 6.92  ;   CGPI:  6.66 @0.09 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:426/725; SEM-IV:443/825; SEM-V:408/775; SEM-VI:418/725; SEM-VII:445/700;  TOTAL: 2788/4500 (61.96%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1496 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284438  SUTE VIVEK VASANT VARSHA                                     

 

    67          70          70          70          67            19            20            41  

    15          13          13          11          14            17            20            84            P               611 

    82          83          83          81          81            36            40           125 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  268   9.93 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.31  ; SEM-IV: 6.12  ; SEM-V: 5.67  ; SEM-VI: 5.44  ; SEM-VII: 5.92  ;   CGPI:  6.59 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:424/725; SEM-IV:485/825; SEM-V:429/775; SEM-VI:398/725; SEM-VII:396/700;  TOTAL: 2743/4500 (60.96%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284439  TAYENG DIGEN HEMA DEVILATA                                   

 

    58          67          70          80          64            20            21            43  

    20          18          18          12          18            18            22            92            P               641 

    78          85          88          92          82            38            43           135 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  265   9.81 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.73  ; SEM-IV: 6.08  ; SEM-V: 6.63  ; SEM-VI: 6.64  ; SEM-VII: 7.32  ;   CGPI:  7.05 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:389/725; SEM-IV:489/825; SEM-V:472/775; SEM-VI:432/725; SEM-VII:476/700;  TOTAL: 2899/4500 (64.42%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284440  TELANGE SARVESH SANJAY VANDANA                               

 

    67          70          70          70          70            17            18            39  

    12          13          13          10          13            15            18            88            P               603 

    79          83          83          80          83            32            36           127 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 C  7   7    1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60    27  261   9.67 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 6.20  ; SEM-II: 5.59  ; SEM-III: 5.96  ; SEM-IV: 5.77  ; SEM-V: 5.44  ; SEM-VI: 5.48  ; SEM-VII: 7.00  ;   CGPI:  6.40 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:436/750; SEM-II:407/750; SEM-III:409/725; SEM-IV:471/825; SEM-V:409/775; SEM-VI:397/725; SEM-VII:442/700;  TOTAL: 3574/6000 (59.57%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1497 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284441  THAKUR SHRITEJ MANOHAR MANISHA                               

 

    54          58          70          67          48            20            19            41  

    12          12          11          11          11            17            18            92            P               561 

    66          70          81          78          59            37            37           133 

   4 C  7  28  4 B  8  32  4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36  3 D  6  18   1 B  8   8    1 B  8   8    6 O 10  60    27  230   8.52 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.88  ; SEM-IV: 5.62  ; SEM-V: 6.19  ; SEM-VI: 5.84  ; SEM-VII: 6.44  ;   CGPI:  6.43 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:405/725; SEM-IV:461/825; SEM-V:445/775; SEM-VI:395/725; SEM-VII:422/700;  TOTAL: 2689/4500 (59.76%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284442  THALE SIDDHARTH RAVINDRA RAJESHREE                           

 

    64          67          64          77          74            19            20            42  

    13          13          13          10          15            17            19            92            P               619 

    77          80          77          87          89            36            39           134 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    27  259   9.59 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.42  ; SEM-IV: 6.00  ; SEM-V: 5.89  ; SEM-VI: 6.12  ; SEM-VII: 6.72  ;   CGPI:  6.81 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:422/725; SEM-IV:492/825; SEM-V:444/775; SEM-VI:429/725; SEM-VII:435/700;  TOTAL: 2841/4500 (63.13%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284443  VARSOLKAR NIKHIL CHANDRASHEKHAR BHARATI                      

 

    64          70          70          77          74            20            21            44  

    13          15          14          11          14            17            21            93            P               638 

    77          85          84          88          88            37            42           137 

   4 A  9  36  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  264   9.78 

 

    SGPI: SEM-I: 5.54  ; SEM-II: 5.39  ; SEM-III: 5.50  ; SEM-IV: 5.23  ; SEM-V: 5.78  ; SEM-VI: 6.76  ; SEM-VII: 7.08  ;   CGPI:  6.38 

 CREDITS: SEM-I: 27    ; SEM-II: 27    ; SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

   MARKS: SEM-I:367/750; SEM-II:390/750; SEM-III:398/725; SEM-IV:458/825; SEM-V:433/775; SEM-VI:461/725; SEM-VII:457/700;  TOTAL: 3602/6000 (60.03%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1498 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (SEM VIII) (CHOICE BASED) EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- NOVEMBER 24, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

   <Course-I>  <Course-II> <Course-III> <Course-IV> <Course-V > < Course-VI> <Course-VII> <Course-VIII>  

   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)   Th(80/32)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(25/10)     Tw(50/20)                      TOTAL MARKS  

   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)   In(20/08)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(25/10)  Pr/Or(100/40)    RESULT  REMARK   OUT OF 750  

   Total       Total       Total       Total       Total         Total         Total         Total  

   C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    C G GP C*G    äC  äCG   SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 01. MEC801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS     02. MEC802       INDUSTRIAL ENGG. & MGMT.    03. MEC803       POWER ENGINEERING 

 04. MEDLO8041    POWER PLANT ENGINEERING     16. ILO8029      ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT    17. MEL801       DESIGN OF MECH. SYSTEMS 

 18. MEL802       POWER ENGINEERING           19. MEL803       PROJECT-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284444  WAKNIS ABDULREHMAN KAMAL SHABANA                             

 

    64          64          61          70          74            20            19            46  

    13          14          13          11          13            17            19            94            P               612 

    77          78          74          81          87            37            38           140 

   4 A  9  36  4 A  9  36  4 B  8  32  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 B  8   8    1 A  9   9    6 O 10  60    27  251   9.30 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.15  ; SEM-IV: 5.58  ; SEM-V: 6.04  ; SEM-VI: 6.76  ; SEM-VII: 7.48  ;   CGPI:  6.89 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:416/725; SEM-IV:486/825; SEM-V:454/775; SEM-VI:457/725; SEM-VII:477/700;  TOTAL: 2902/4500 (64.49%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 14284445  WARDE  RUGVED  SANTOSH SUPRIYA                               

 

    67          67          70          77          80            20            21            41  

    13          14          13          12          15            18            19            90            P               637 

    80          81          83          89          95            38            40           131 

   4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  4 O 10  40  3 O 10  30   1 A  9   9    1 O 10  10    6 O 10  60    27  269   9.96 

 

       (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.50  ; SEM-IV: 5.42  ; SEM-V: 5.52  ; SEM-VI: 6.48  ; SEM-VII: 6.80  ;   CGPI:  6.79 

                                CREDITS: SEM-III: 26    ; SEM-IV: 26    ; SEM-V: 27    ; SEM-VI: 25    ; SEM-VII: 25 

                                  MARKS: SEM-III:435/725; SEM-IV:479/825; SEM-V:421/775; SEM-VI:443/725; SEM-VII:432/700;  TOTAL: 2847/4500 (63.27%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 /- FEMALE, #- O.229, @- O.5042/O.5043, *- O.5045, $- Carried Forward Grade, ~- Dyslexia, A/ABS- Absent, F- Fails, P- Passes 

 RR- Reserved, RLE- Reserve for Lower Examination, RPV- Provisional, RCC- O.5050, ADC- Admission Cancelled 

 G:Grade, GP:Grade Point, C:Credits, äC:Sum of Credit Points, äCG:Sum of Product of Credits & Grades 

 SGPI:Semester Grade Performance Index = äCG/äC, CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 % Marks         : 80 and Above   75-79.99   70-74.99   60-69.99   50-59.99   45-49.99   40-44.99   Less Than 40  

 Grade / Gr. Pt. :    O / 10        A / 9      B / 8      C / 7      D / 6      E / 5      P / 4        F / 0  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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